2014-2015 Virtual Challenge Meet #2 - November 15th Results

Calculator - Team

Rank School Students Conference District Total
Score
1 Edinburg North HS Javier Garcia, Christopher Rios, Omar Rios 6A 31 807

Rhiannon Mohar, Cooper Rodgers, Travis

2 Argyle HS Koczo 4A 9 716
3 Galena Park North Shore i 2nthony Rudd, Senyo Ahadzie, Catherine ¢ 21 714
Briscoe
Dallas Science/Engineering  Sirjan Kafle, Murali Subramanian, Dong
4 6A 9 692
Magnet HS Hur
5 Callisburg HS Zach Morrow, Trevor Hall, Kitty Beaver 3A 10 637
6 Abilene Wylic HS Kirsten McDonough, Mariana Pye, Audrey AA 6 614
Vaughn
7 Brentwood Christian HS Andrew Armstrong, Hyunjin Park, Gabic 5A 33 581
Nguyen
3 Klein HS Kush Pajcel, Jonathan Zhang, Akash 6A 15 551
Kumashi
Baytown Goose Creek . .
9 Memorial HS Pooja Bhula, Kyrie Yong, Utkarsh Sharma 5A 22 551
10 San Augustine HS Jairyle J.osue, Rebeca Landaverde, Marissa A 23 534
McSwain
11 Abernathy HS Ryaq Hogan, Virginia Barron, Blayne A 4 511
Burris
12 Grapevine HS Hasan Ashgeen, Tine Valencic, Kaab 5A 6 482
Ashgeen
13 Katy Seven Lakes HS Tanmaya Shrivastava, Adarsh Koka, 6A 19 465

Ruibing Wang
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22
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27

28
29

30

31

32
33
34

35

Ponder HS

College Station A&M
Consolidated HS

Lubbock Coronado HS
Goliad HS

Tomball Memorial HS

City View HS

Lewisville Flower Mound HS

San Antonio Johnson HS

Knippa HS

Pettus HS

Gladewater Sabine HS
Irving MacArthur HS
Prosper HS

Dumas HS

Fort Worth Paschal HS
La Grange HS

Ennis HS

Orangefield HS

Beaumont West Brook HS
Brackett HS
The Village School

Sulphur Springs HS

Jared Shelton, Mitch Fruth, Luke Sparkman
Minha Kim, Steven Wang, Shlok Mohanty

Wendy Lin, Reagan Collins, Katy Gibson
April Alex, Krista Noland, Bailey Janssen

Jude Nwaiwu, Brian Le, Alexander
Studwell

Steven Ngo, Isaiah Bonner, Desire Graves

Aman Dontula, Aditya Iswara, Sai
Purushothaman

Sandra Moon, Madison Lewis, Justin
Castellanos

Dane Stocks, Seth Parry, Gage Brown
Kirstee Dunlap, Hana Kruger, Josh Davis
T Taylor, Karley Sheets, Devin Thompson

Jennifer Luna, Monica Riley, Geny Segundo

Justin McCoy, Clara Cohoon, Jimmy Jones

HongBin Weng, David Chavez, Areli
Garcia

Junsung Lee, Paul Ryu, Sujata Dalal
Amber Loehr, Aaron Janda, Jon Weishuhn

Alex Boon, Daniel Montgomery, Dakota
Stevenson

Victor Vuong, Kaylea Daigle, Nathalie
Bergmann

Andrew Li, Karen Ji, David Williams

Jackie Da Pang, Sean Hastings, Ethan Peace

Bharathi Selvan, Allen Pan, Renjun Cheng

Tanner Ramirez, Austin Reyes, Austin
Bennett

3A

6A
3A

5A

3A

6A

6A

10

18

27

19

26

31
30
17

10

21

14

24

21
29
33

15

439

439

434
422

421

413

403

393

387
387
365
352
346

345

344
339

331

329

318
317
312

307
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42

43

44

45

46

47

48

49

50

51

52

53

Waichita Falls Hirschi HS
Whiteface HS

Andrews HS

Rankin HS
Alvin HS

Idalou HS

Navasota HS

Seymour HS
Northside Taft HS
Mabank HS

Corpus Christi Ray HS

Abilene A. T.E.M.S. HS
Terrell HS

Eldorado HS
Aspermont HS
Iowa Park HS
Hico HS

Sudan HS

Courtney Moran, Duc Huynh, Yen Dinh
Marcus Ruff, Alexis Childers, Kensley Rice

Bhakta, Radhika, Otero, Ray, Jackson,
Jaityn

Amye Templeton, Nathan Hill, Cody Wyatt
Niha Khan, Suzanne Zeller, Brianna Diaz

Hunter LoCascio, Dylan Arguello, Shae
Lynn Suttle

Austin Espinoza, Elizabeth Price, Hannah
Hanssard

Jacie Burnett, Zaxiry Laughlin, Jessica
Simek

Victoria Orona, Lauren Orona, Jorge
Palacios

Zach Rose , Lauren Williams , Colton
Banghart

Sarita Damaraju, Sarah Garcia, Jackie
Espinosa

Sampson Dewey, Hope Boyd, Vivian
Devora

Joaquin Munoz, Hagan Cousin, Luis Chavez

Stormi Rinehart, Anthony Olivares, Sierra
Ferlano

MaKenna Brewer, Jacy Sparks, Renee
Nelson

Jacob Fuhrman, Jake McCarty, Jacob
Hawkins

Vanessa Villeda, Christopher Bozeman,
Tracer Roberson

Jacob Markham, Patricia Azua, Julieta
Juarez

1A

4A

2A

10
22

21

27

13

28

12

13

10

293
289

282

273
264

258

250

241

235

219

214

208

207

196

189

181

177

175
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55

56

57

58

59

60

61

62

63

64

65

66

67

68
69
70

71

72

Nolan Catholic HS
Edgewood HS
Anahuac HS

San Saba HS

Wichita Falls HS
McKinney Boyd HS

Temple HS
Cross Plains HS

Sabine Pass HS
El Paso Socorro HS

Corpus Christi Miller
Gainesville HS
Collinsville HS

Cameron Yoe HS

Windthorst HS

Saratoga West Hardin HS

Llano HS

Malakoff Cross Roads

Bryan Collegiate HS

Justin Hoang, Tommy Do, Madeline Hale

Kinsey Spiegelmeyer, Christian Davison,
Ace Whitcomb

Cara Hooper, Haegan Ullrich, Ty Bergeron

Hailey Osbourn, Payton Johnson, Shea
Martinez Scott

Bence Simon, Spencer Blacklock, Brianna
Nader

Austin Williams, Sammy Shin, Justin Chan

Parth Gupta, Akash Ramanathan, Jonathan
McCormack

Larson Walker, Mackenzie Byrd, Holden
Senclair

Jacob Guidry, Adrian Espinoza, Adrian
Galvan

Joshua Borrego, Lina Ly, Ixua Guillen

Veronica Vera, Zoe Lynn Terry, Gaciela A
Perales

Alfredo Moreno, Kasandra Stamper, Chloe
Christian

Cory Andrews, Garrett Reed, Christian
Roberts

Nae Nae Shields, Aja Reynolds, Mckayla
Vega

Andrew Wolf, Emily McCann, Dillon Bates
Maddie Moseley, Dillon Cotton, Katie Hunt
Lance Cox, Quint Pincelli, Jack Maner

Kaitlin Gorden, Brian Hernandez, Kourtney
Hazelip

Brooke Marburger, Austin Moore, Eduardo
Pecina

5A

3A

3A

2A

5A

6A

5A

1A

2A

6A

5A

4A

2A

33

14

23

27

15

24

30

11

16

24
25

19

18

175

169

160

159

159

151

149

143

128

127

126

124

123

99

98
80
78

74

74



73 Humble HS Aaliuah Mendez, Faran Riyaz, Mubeen SA 21 69
Ahmed

74 Spurger HS Justin Walker, Shania Peavy, Frank King 1A 29 63

Slade Coulter, Jasmine Turner, Kobe

75 Jayton HS Lisenbee 1A 13 57

76 Hallettsville HS Jacob Baker, Anily Burnes, Ashley Boethel 3A 28 30

77 Burleson Centennial Em}ly Bennett, Trevor Baker, Andrew 5A ? 78
Smiley

78 Olney HS Chris Sloan, Eric Cuba, John Sloan 1A 9 -11

79 Kennard HS Keith Griffin, Briana Johnson, Dakota 1A 27 96
Pendergraft

80  San Antonio Southside S orjamin Miller, Jaaziel Contreras, J 29 27
Alejandra Gloria

: DYLAN PEREZ, RENE CURRY,
81 Mexia HS ASHTON LANGLEY 4A 18 -39
Calculator - Team - 1A

Rank School Students Conference District Total Score

1 Knippa HS Dane Stocks, Seth Parry, Gage Brown 1A 31 387

2 Whiteface HS ~ Marcus Ruff, Alexis Childers, Kensley Rice 1A 5 289

3 Rankin HS Amye Templeton, Nathan Hill, Cody Wyatt 1A 10 273

4 Aspermont HS MaKenna Brewer, Jacy Sparks, Renee Nelson 1A 13 189

5 Cross Plains HS Larson Walker, Mackenzie Byrd, Holden Senclair 1A 15 143

6 Spurger HS Justin Walker, Shania Peavy, Frank King 1A 29 63

7 Jayton HS Slade Coulter, Jasmine Turner, Kobe Lisenbee 1A 13 57

8 Olney HS Chris Sloan, Eric Cuba, John Sloan 1A 9 -11

9 Kennard HS Keith Griffin, Briana Johnson, Dakota Pendergraft 1A 27 -26



Calculator - Team - 2A

Rank School Students Conference District Total
Score

1 San Augustine HS Jairyle Jpsue, Rebeca Landaverde, Marissa A 23 534
McSwain

2 Abernathy HS Ryan Hogan, Virginia Barron, Blayne Burris 2A 4 511

3 Pettus HS Kirstee Dunlap, Hana Kruger, Josh Davis 2A 30 387

4 Brackett HS Jackie Da Pang, Sean Hastings, Ethan Peace 2A 29 317

5 Seymour HS Jacie Burnett, Zaxiry Laughlin, Jessica Simek 2A 9 241

6 Eldorado HS Stormi Rinehart, Anthony Olivares, Sierra Ferlano 2A 8 196

7 Hico HS Vanessa Villeda, Christopher Bozeman, Tracer 2A 10 177
Roberson

8 Sudan HS Jacob Markham, Patricia Azua, Julieta Juarez 2A 5 175

9 San Saba HS Hailey Osbourn, Payton Johnson, Shea Martinez A 27 159
Scott

10 Sabine Pass HS Jacob Guidry, Adrian Espinoza, Adrian Galvan ~ 2A 24 128

11 Collinsville HS Cory Andrews, Garrett Reed, Christian Roberts ~ 2A 11 123

12 Cameron Yoe HS Nae Nae Shields, Aja Reynolds, Mckayla Vega  2A 16 99

13 Windthorst HS Andrew Wolf, Emily McCann, Dillon Bates 2A 9 98

14 Elasr atoga West Hardin. 1. 4 4ie Moseley, Dillon Cotton, Katie Hunt 2A 2% 80

15 Malakoff Cross Roads Kaitlin Gorden, Brian Hernandez, Kourtney A 19 74

Hazelip



Calculator - Team - 3A

Rank School Students Conference District Total
Score
1 Callisburg HS Zach Morrow, Trevor Hall, Kitty Beaver 3A 10 637
2 Ponder HS Jared Shelton, Mitch Fruth, Luke Sparkman 3A 10 439
3 Goliad HS April Alex, Krista Noland, Bailey Janssen 3A 27 422
4 City View HS Steven Ngo, Isaiah Bonner, Desire Graves 3A 9 413
5 glsadewater Sabine T Taylor, Karley Sheets, Devin Thompson 3A 17 365
6 Idalou HS Hunter LoCascio, Dylan Arguello, Shae Lynn 3A 3 258
Suttle
7 Edgewood HS Klngey Spiegelmeyer, Christian Davison, Ace IA 14 169
Whitcomb
Anahuac HS Cara Hooper, Haegan Ullrich, Ty Bergeron 3A 23 160

9 Hallettsville HS Jacob Baker, Anily Burnes, Ashley Boethel 3A 28 30



Calculator - Team - 4A

Rank School Students Conference District Total
Score
1 Argyle HS Rhiannon Mohar, Cooper Rodgers, Travis Koczo 4A 9 716
) Abilene Wylie HS Kirsten McDonough, Mariana Pye, Audrey AA 6 614
Vaughn
La Grange HS Amber Loehr, Aaron Janda, Jon Weishuhn 4A 21 339
4 Orangefield HS Victor Vuong, Kaylea Daigle, Nathalie Bergmann 4A 24 329
5 gsl‘:h‘ta Falls Hirschi v /1oy Moran, Duc Huynh, Yen Dinh 4A 5 293
6 Andrews HS Bhakta, Radhika, Otero, Ray, Jackson, Jaityn 4A 4 282
7 Navasota HS Austin Espinoza, Elizabeth Price, Hannah AA 1 250
Hanssard
Mabank HS Zach Rose , Lauren Williams , Colton Banghart 4A 13 219
9 Iowa Park HS Jacob Fuhrman, Jake McCarty, Jacob Hawkins 4A 5 181
10 Gainesville HS Alfr.ed.O Moreno, Kasandra Stamper, Chloe AA 9 124
Christian
11 Llano HS Lance Cox, Quint Pincelli, Jack Maner 4A 25 78
. DYLAN PEREZ, RENE CURRY, ASHTON
12 Mexia HS LANGLEY 4A 18 -39
Calculator - Team - SA
. .., Total
Rank School Students Conference District
Score
1 Brentwood Christian HS Andrew Armstrong, Hyunjin Park, Gabie 5, 33 581
Nguyen
,  Baytown Goose Creek Pooja Bhula, Kyrie Yong, Utkarsh Sharma  5A 2 551

Memorial HS

Hasan Ashgeen, Tine Valencic, Kaab
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16

17

18

Grapevine HS

College Station A&M
Consolidated HS

Tomball Memorial HS
Prosper HS

Dumas HS
Ennis HS
Sulphur Springs HS

Terrell HS
Nolan Catholic HS

Wichita Falls HS
Temple HS

Corpus Christi Miller
Bryan Collegiate HS
Humble HS

Burleson Centennial

San Antonio Southside HS

Calculator - Team - 6A

Ashgeen

Minha Kim, Steven Wang, Shlok Mohanty

Jude Nwaiwu, Brian Le, Alexander
Studwell

Justin McCoy, Clara Cohoon, Jimmy Jones

HongBin Weng, David Chavez, Areli
Garcia

Alex Boon, Daniel Montgomery, Dakota
Stevenson

Tanner Ramirez, Austin Reyes, Austin
Bennett

Joaquin Munoz, Hagan Cousin, Luis
Chavez

Justin Hoang, Tommy Do, Madeline Hale

Bence Simon, Spencer Blacklock, Brianna
Nader

Parth Gupta, Akash Ramanathan, Jonathan
McCormack

Veronica Vera, Zoe Lynn Terry, Gaciela A
Perales

Brooke Marburger, Austin Moore, Eduardo
Pecina

Aaliuah Mendez, Faran Riyaz, Mubeen
Ahmed

Emily Bennett, Trevor Baker, Andrew
Smiley

Benjamin Miller, Jaaziel Contreras,
Alejandra Gloria

5A

5A

5A

5A

5A

18

19

10

14

15

12

33

30

18

21

29

482

439

421

346

345

331

307

207

175

159

149

126

74

69

28



Rank School

1

10
11

12

13

14

15

16

Edinburg North HS

Galena Park North Shore HS

Dallas Science/Engineering
Magnet HS

Klein HS

Katy Seven Lakes HS
Lubbock Coronado HS

Lewisville Flower Mound HS
San Antonio Johnson HS

Irving MacArthur HS

Fort Worth Paschal HS
Beaumont West Brook HS

The Village School
Alvin HS

Northside Taft HS
Corpus Christi Ray HS

Abilene A.T.E.M.S. HS

Students

Javier Garcia, Christopher Rios, Omar
Rios

Anthony Rudd, Senyo Ahadzie, Catherine
Briscoe

Sirjan Kafle, Murali Subramanian, Dong
Hur

Kush Patel, Jonathan Zhang, Akash
Kumashi

Tanmaya Shrivastava, Adarsh Koka,
Ruibing Wang

Wendy Lin, Reagan Collins, Katy Gibson

Aman Dontula, Aditya Iswara, Sai
Purushothaman

Sandra Moon, Madison Lewis, Justin
Castellanos

Jennifer Luna, Monica Riley, Geny
Segundo

Junsung Lee, Paul Ryu, Sujata Dalal
Andrew Li, Karen Ji, David Williams

Bharathi Selvan, Allen Pan, Renjun
Cheng

Niha Khan, Suzanne Zeller, Brianna Diaz

Victoria Orona, Lauren Orona, Jorge
Palacios

Sarita Damaraju, Sarah Garcia, Jackie
Espinosa

Sampson Dewey, Hope Boyd, Vivian
Devora

Conference District Total

Score
6A 31 807
6A 21 714
6A 9 692
6A 15 551
6A 19 465
6A 2 434
6A 6 403
6A 26 393
6A 9 352
6A 4 344
6A 21 318
6A 33 312
6A 22 264
6A 27 235
6A 28 214
6A 3 208



17

18

McKinney Boyd HS

El Paso Socorro HS

Calculator - Individual

Austin Williams, Sammy Shin, Justin 6A

Chan

Joshua Borrego, Lina Ly, Ixua Guillen 6A

School

Edinburg North HS
Galena Park North Shore HS
Edinburg North HS
Galena Park North Shore HS

Dallas Science/Engineering
Magnet HS

Callisburg HS
Argyle HS

Abilene Wylie HS

Argyle HS
Edinburg North HS

Dallas Science/Engineering
Magnet HS

Edinburg North HS
Callisburg HS
Pearland Dawson HS

College Station A&M
Consolidated HS

Andrew Armstrong Brentwood Christian HS

Rank Name

1 Javier Garcia

2 Anthony Rudd

3 Christopher Rios

4 Senyo Ahadzie

5 Sirjan Kafle
Zach Morrow
Rhiannon Mohar

3 Kirsten
McDonough

9 Cooper Rodgers

10 Omar Rios

11 Murali
Subramanian

12 Juan Garcia

13 Trevor Hall

14 Conrad Liu

15 Minha Kim

16

17 Mariana Pye

17 Travis Koczo

Abilene Wylie HS
Argyle HS

Conference District Grade
Level
6A 31 11
6A 21 12
6A 31 11
6A 21 12
6A 9 12
3A 10 12
4A 9 12
4A 6 12
4A 9 12
6A 31 11
6A 9 12
6A 31 11
3A 10 10
6A 22 11
5A 18 11
5A 33 11
4A 6 11
4A 9 11

Score

308
284
259
254

254

253
247

246

244
240

239

235
234
234

226

225
225
225

151

127

Tie
Breaker

125.0

120.0

103.0

100.0
103.0

103.0

95.0

88.0

90.0

43.0

93.0

78.0
78.0



19

20
21
22

23

24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31

31

33
33
35
36

37

37

39

40
41

Pooja Bhula

Hasan Ashqgeen
Jairyle Josue

Arya Monticino
Dong Hur

Ryan Hogan
Sarah LLewellyn
Kush Patel
Hyunjin Park
Jonathan Zhang
Akash Kumashi
Blair Hayes

Catherine Briscoe
Kyrie Yong

Dean Villanueva
Gabie Nguyen
Steven Ngo
Xiaohan Gao

Rebeca
Landaverde

April Alex

Tanmaya
Shrivastava

Claire DeSpain

Aman Dontula

Baytown Goose Creek Memorial
HS

Grapevine HS
San Augustine HS
Argyle HS

Dallas Science/Engineering
Magnet HS

Abernathy HS

Argyle HS

Klein HS

Brentwood Christian HS
Klein HS

Klein HS

Whitharral HS

Galena Park North Shore HS

Baytown Goose Creek Memorial
HS

Galena Park North Shore HS
Brentwood Christian HS
City View HS

Highland Park HS

San Augustine HS
Goliad HS
Katy Seven Lakes HS

Argyle HS
Lewisville Flower Mound HS

5A
2A
4A

6A

6A
5A
3A
6A

2A

3A

6A

4A
6A

22

23

15
33
15
15

21

22

21
33

10

23

27

19

12

12
12
12

11

12
11
12
12
10
10
12
12

10

11
10
11
11

10

11

11

11
11

218

212
207
207

199

197
197
186
185
183
182
180
176

176

171
171
171
171

171

171

169

169
164

73.0

80.0
78.0

80.0

65.0
63.0

65.0

53.0

53.0

50.0
50.0
45.0
40.0

68.0

38.0
50.0



42

43
44
45

46
46
48

48

50
50
52
53
53
55
56
57
57
59

59

61
62
63
64
65
66

Steven Wang

Jude Nwaiwu
Brian Le

Virginia Barron

Jared Shelton
Kirstee Dunlap

Blayne Burris
Utkarsh Sharma

Shamy Shen
Alejandro Garcia
Marissa McSwain
Courtney Moran
Mitch Fruth
Justin Clark

Eric Macias

Kitty Beaver
Sandra Moon
Jackie Da Pang

Myra
Ramdenbourg

Wendy Lin
Victor Vuong
Adarsh Koka
Max McWhorter
Ruibing Wang
Andrew Li

College Station A&M
Consolidated HS

Tomball Memorial HS
Tomball Memorial HS
Abernathy HS

Ponder HS
Pettus HS
Abernathy HS

Baytown Goose Creek Memorial
HS

Klein HS

Edinburg North HS

San Augustine HS

Wichita Falls Hirschi HS
Ponder HS

Argyle HS

Galena Park North Shore HS
Callisburg HS

San Antonio Johnson HS
Brackett HS

Allen Lowery HS

Lubbock Coronado HS
Orangefield HS

Katy Seven Lakes HS
Argyle HS

Katy Seven Lakes HS
Beaumont West Brook HS

5A

5A
5A
2A

3A
2A
2A

6A
6A
2A
4A
3A
4A
6A
3A
6A
2A

6A

6A
4A
6A
4A
6A
6A

18

19
19

10
30

22

15
31
23

10

21
10
26
29

24
19

19
21

11

11
10
12

11
10
12

10

12

12
12
11
10
10
12

11

10

10
12
12
10
12
12

162

157
157
157

157
157
157

157

157
157
156
155
155
155
151
150
150
150

150

150
150
149
148
147
147

53.0

45.0
40.0
35.0

30.0
30.0
25.0

25.0

43.0
43.0
40.0
40.0
35.0
35.0
30.0

30.0

25.0

40.0
43.0
60.0



67
68
69
70
70
72
72

74

75
76
76
76
76
76
76
82

83

84
85
86
87
88
89
89
91
92

Hien Nguyen
Callie Storms
Audrey Vaughn
Madison Lewis
Taryn Surratt
Hana Kruger

Jonathan Sampson
Chris Paniagua

Reagan Collins
Junsung Lee
Austin Espinoza
Altobeli Caporali
Tine Valencic
Emily Howell
James Dong
Katy Gibson

Bethany
Witemeyer

Caden Ellis
Christine Jou
Alexandre Ye
Dane Stocks
Yara Qubti
Krista Noland
HongBin Weng
Gage McCook
Parth Gupta

Mansfield Timberview HS

Callisburg HS
Abilene Wylie HS

San Antonio Johnson HS
Galena Park North Shore HS

Pettus HS

Galena Park North Shore HS

Dallas Science/Engineering

Magnet HS

Lubbock Coronado HS
Fort Worth Paschal HS
Navasota HS
Shelbyville HS
Grapevine HS
Whitharral HS

Klein HS

Lubbock Coronado HS

Abilene Wylie HS

Abilene Wylie HS
Klein HS

Klein HS

Knippa HS

Lubbock Coronado HS
Goliad HS

Dumas HS

Argyle HS

Temple HS

3A
4A
6A
6A
2A
6A

6A

6A

4A
2A
5A
1A
6A
6A

4A

4A
6A
6A
1A
6A
3A
5A
4A
5A

14
10

26
21
30
21

21
22

15

15
15
31

27

12
10
11
12
11
11
11

10

11
12
12
12
11
11
10
12

11

11
11
11
11
12
11
12
11
11

145
144
143
143
143
143
143

143

143
143
143
143
143
143
143
141

139

138
138
137
136
136
136
136
134
133

5.0

40.0
35.0
35.0
30.0
30.0

25.0

20.0

30.0

43.0

48.0

30.0
20.0

30.0
28.0



93

94

95

96

97

98

98

100
100
100
103
104
105
105
105
105
109
109
111
112
113
113
113
113
113
113
119
120

Vanessa Alexandra Klein HS

Francisco Torres  Galena Park North Shore HS
City View HS

Jaxon Baum Argyle HS

Hunter LoCascio  Idalou HS

Isaiah Bonner

Seth Parry Knippa HS

Leila Sun Allen Lowery HS
Jennifer Luna Irving MacArthur HS
kimberly collins ~ San Antonio MacArthur
Paul Ryu Fort Worth Paschal HS

Addison Branch ~ Abilene Wylie HS
Luke Sparkman Ponder HS

Kaab Ashgeen Grapevine HS

Emily deJong Grapevine HS

Amber Loehr La Grange HS

Justin McCoy Prosper HS

Rhea Shahane Abilene Wylie HS
Aditya Iswara Lewisville Flower Mound HS
Gage Brown Knippa HS

Alex Boon Ennis HS

Monica Riley Irving MacArthur HS
Claire Hartman Rockport Fulton HS

T Taylor Gladewater Sabine HS
Karley Sheets Gladewater Sabine HS
Miha Valencic Grapevine HS

Clara Cohoon Prosper HS

Connor Merket Abilene Wylie HS

Cesar Morales Crosby HS

6A
6A
3A
4A
3A
1A
6A
6A
6A
6A
4A
3A
5A
5A
4A
5A
4A
6A
1A
5A
6A
4A
3A
3A
5A
5A
4A
5A

15
21

21
10

31

14

31

17

17

10

21

12
11
11
12
12
11

12
12
11

11
11
12
11
11
12
10
11
11
12
11

10
11

12

12

131
129
129
129
129
129
129
129
129
129
128
127
127
127
127
127
122
122
122
122
122
122
122
122
122
122
121
121

35.0
30.0
25.0
20.0
15.0
15.0

30.0
33.0

30.0
30.0
18.0
15.0

30.0



120
122
123
124
125
126
127

128
129
130
131
132
132
132
132
136
137
138
139
140

140

140
143
143
145
146

Devin Thompson
Connor Arnold
Bharathi Selvan
Karen Ji

George Li

Sumeet Gautam

Sai Purushothaman

Saleel Sripada
Joshua Sass
Bhakta, Radhika
Brian Lin

Zach Rose
Jacie Burnett
David Chavez
Bailey Janssen
Brian Fakhoury
Desire Graves
Nancy Xu

Ryan Russell
Tanner Ramirez

Daniel
Montgomery

Emma Wells
Marcus Ruff
Alex Knight
Amye Templeton

Joaquin Munoz

Gladewater Sabine HS
Argyle HS

The Village School
Beaumont West Brook HS
Katy Seven Lakes HS
McKinney HS

Lewisville Flower Mound HS

Klein HS

Brentwood Christian HS
Andrews HS

Lubbock Coronado HS
Mabank HS

Seymour HS

Dumas HS

Goliad HS

Abilene Wylie HS

City View HS
Lewisville Flower Mound HS
San Augustine HS
Sulphur Springs HS

Ennis HS

Callisburg HS
Whiteface HS
Callisburg HS
Rankin HS
Terrell HS

3A
4A
6A
6A
6A
5A

6A
5A
4A
6A
4A
2A
5A
3A
4A
3A

2A
5A

S5A

3A
1A
3A
1A
5A

17

33
21
19
10

15
33

23
15

14

10

10
10
12

10
11
11
12

12
10

10
11
11
10

11
11
12
11
12

10
11

12

10
12
12
12
11

121
120
119
119
118
118
117

117
115
115
115
115
115
115
115
114
113
113
113
108

108

108
108
108
108
108

23.0
35.0

38.0

33.0

40.0
20.0
15.0

40.0
25.0
13.0

15.0

15.0

15.0
5.0
5.0
0.0



146  Victoria Orona Northside Taft HS 6A 27 11 108

Alexander

148 Studwell Tomball Memorial HS 5A 19 9 107  25.0
149  Nathan Hill Rankin HS 1A 10 12 107 0.0
150  Whitney Whitsel  Giddings HS 4A 21 11 107

150  Aaron Janda La Grange HS 4A 21 11 107

152  Shaili Shah Abilene Wylie HS 4A 6 11 106 25.0
153  Israel Hernandez  San Angelo Central HS 6A 3 12 105 25.0
154  Austin Reyes Sulphur Springs HS 5A 15 11 105 15.0
155 Niha Khan Alvin HS 6A 22 12 105

155 Jon Weishuhn La Grange HS 4A 21 11 105

157  Otero, Ray Andrews HS 4A 4 12 101 15.0
158 Ben Collins Argyle HS 4A 9 9 101 5.0
158 Dakota Stevenson Ennis HS SA 14 10 101 5.0
160  Carli Vieth Bowie HS 3A 9 11 101 0.0
161 Hope Wilms Goliad HS 3A 27 12 101

161  Geny Segundo Irving MacArthur HS 6A 9 12 101

163  Justin Castellanos San Antonio Johnson HS 06A 26 11 100  30.0
164  Adreanna Zamora Knippa HS 1A 31 12 100 5.0
165  Sarah Boon Ennis HS SA 14 11 99 8.0
166  Allen Pan The Village School 6A 33 12 99

167 Luke Witt La Grange HS 4A 21 11 98

168 Dominic Borbon oy tOW Goose Creek Memorial =5, 210 97 5.0
169  Jimmy Jones Prosper HS SA 10 11 97

170  Makayla James Ponder HS 3A 10 11 95 10.0
171  Matthew Lancaster City View HS 3A 9 9 94 10.0

171  Tanvi Shahane Abilene Wylie HS 4A 6 9 94 10.0



171
171
175
176
176
176
176
176
176
182
183

184
185
186
187
188
189
190
191
192
193
194
194
196
196
196
199

Alexis Childers
Dylan Arguello
Austin Bennett
Joey Salinas
Areli Garcia
Nikki Newton
Jordan Nutter
Lidia Ochoa
Renjun Cheng
Justin Hoang
Duc Huynh

Mariel Deleon
Suzanne Zeller
Ethan Truelove
Sean Hastings
Wyatt Witemeyer
Kaylea Daigle
Maria Gonzalez
David Tobey
Nathalie Bergmann
Josh Davis
Kensley Rice
Skaylar Saalfrank
Madison Padgett
Dany Gonzalez
Alonzo Menchaca

Lauren Orona

Whiteface HS
Idalou HS

Sulphur Springs HS

Edinburg North HS
Dumas HS

S&S HS

Prosper HS

Liberty HS

The Village School
Nolan Catholic HS

Wichita Falls Hirschi HS
Lubbock Coronado HS

Alvin HS
Highland Park HS
Brackett HS
Abilene Wylie HS
Orangefield HS
Ponder HS
Abilene Wylie HS
Orangefield HS
Pettus HS
Whiteface HS
Ponder HS
Callisburg HS
Ennis HS

City View HS
Northside Taft HS

1A
3A
5A
6A
5A
3A
5A
4A
6A
5A

6A
6A
6A
2A
4A
4A
3A
4A
4A
2A
1A
3A
3A
5A
3A
6A

15
31

10
10
23
33
33

22
10
29

24
10

24
30

10
10

14

27

11
10
10

11
11
12
10
12
11
12

11
12
10
11

11
11

11
10

12

94
94
94
94
94
94
94
94
94
93
93

93
92
91
91
91
91
&9
88
88
87
87
87
87
87
87
87

10.0
10.0
5.0

33.0
18.0

15.0

35.0
30.0
25.0

15.0
5.0

10.0
5.0
5.0
0.0
0.0
0.0



200
201
202
203
204
205
206
207
208
209
209
211
211
213
214
215
216
217
218
219
220
221
222
223
223
225
226
227

Giselle Ruiz
Dallin Williams
Aayush Prasana
Allison Biggs
Jacob Markham
Preston List
Sarita Damaraju
Sampson Dewey
Justin Walker
Stormi Rinehart
Rudolpho Perez
Manny Dominquez
Ethan Ho
Elizabeth Price
Luis Solis
Lesley Zonker
MaKenna Brewer
Susan Rankin
Vanessa Villeda
Matt Fouse
Ethan Peace
Rebecca Wang
Emily Davis
Devin Hua

Sean Allemang
Avery Matheson
Logan Hitt

Lauren Williams

Waller HS

Knippa HS

Katy Seven Lakes HS
Prosper HS

Sudan HS

Argyle HS

Corpus Christi Ray HS
Abilene A.T.E.M.S. HS
Spurger HS

Eldorado HS

Sulphur Springs HS
Caddo Mills HS

Pettus HS

Navasota HS

Knippa HS

Ponder HS

Aspermont HS

Katy Tompkins HS
Hico HS

Lubbock Coronado HS
Brackett HS

Klein HS

Callisburg HS
Tomball Memorial HS
Sulphur Springs HS
Ponder HS

Brentwood Christian HS

Mabank HS

19
31
19
10

28

29

15
13
30
21
31
10
13
19
10

29
15
10
19
15
10
33
13

12
12
12
11
12
11
11
12
12
12
10

12

11
12
11
12
10
10
10
12
11
11

12
10

86
86
85
85
84
83
83
81
81
80
80
80
80
80
79
79
79
78
77
77
76
75
74
73
73
73
73
73

15.0
10.0
20.0

15.0
20.0

20.0
18.0
10.0
10.0
5.0
5.0

20.0
10.0
5.0

10.0
5.0
15.0

0.0
10.0
10.0
5.0
0.0



228
229
229
229
232

233

234

235
236
237

238
239
239
241
241
241
241
245
245
247
247
249
250
251
252
252

Sirish Pradhan
Carlos Johnson
Collin Keifer
Sujata Dalal

Mason Adams
Zachary Openshaw
Kinsey
Spiegelmeyer
Jacob Fuhrman

Anthony Olivares

Christasha Johnson

Zaxiry Laughlin
Brianna Diaz
Sarah Garcia
Marty Gibson
Jackson, Jaityn
Hope Boyd
Ziad Qubti
Flores, Abby
Brandon Hutson
Hagan Cousin
Peggy Zhu
Nick Tindle
Jake McCarty
Alexander Wierzba
Jackie Espinosa

Bence Simon

Lewisville Flower Mound HS
San Augustine HS
Gladewater Sabine HS

Fort Worth Paschal HS
Knippa HS

Dallas Science/Engineering
Magnet HS

Edgewood HS

Iowa Park HS
Eldorado HS
Shelbyville HS

Seymour HS

Alvin HS

Corpus Christi Ray HS
City View HS
Andrews HS

Abilene A.T.E.M.S. HS
Lubbock Coronado HS
Andrews HS
Callisburg HS

Terrell HS

The Village School
Abilene Wylie HS
Iowa Park HS
Lubbock Coronado HS
Corpus Christi Ray HS
Wichita Falls HS

6A
2A
3A
6A
1A

6A

3A

4A
2A
2A

2A
6A
6A
3A
4A
6A
6A
4A
3A
S5A
6A
4A
4A
6A
6A
5A

23
17

31

14

28

12
10
10
10
10

10

12

11

11

11
12
10
10

10
10
10

11
12
11
11
10
12
11

72
72
72
72
70

70

70

69
69
69

68
67
67
66
66
66
66
66
66
66
66
65
64
64
64
64

33.0

25.0

10.0

15.0
10.0

5.0
5.0
5.0
5.0
0.0
0.0

28.0
10.0
0.0



252
255

256

257

258

258
260
261
261
263

263
263
266
267
268
269
270
270
272
272
272
275
276
277
277

Cory Andrews
Layan Shabaneh

Arpan Kaphle

Ian Sokolnicki

Christopher
Bozeman

Jacy Sparks
Vivian Devora
Juan Ochoa
Austin Williams

Grayson Jackson

Joshua Borrego
Mason McCarter
Jacob Baker
Clay Stehling
Cody Wyatt
Jessica Simek
Nathaniel Hill
Andrew Zhang
Cara Hooper
Hailey Osbourn
Haegan Ullrich
Jeyson Price
Destiny Terrazas
MakErica Josue

Veronica Vera

Collinsville HS

Lubbock Coronado HS

Dallas Science/Engineering

Magnet HS
Abilene Wylie HS

Hico HS

Aspermont HS

Abilene A.T.E.M.S. HS

Liberty HS
McKinney Boyd HS
Grapevine HS

El Paso Socorro HS
Prosper HS
Hallettsville HS
Rockport Fulton HS
Rankin HS
Seymour HS
Ponder HS

Abilene Wylie HS
Anahuac HS

San Saba HS
Anahuac HS
Brackett HS
Brackett HS

San Augustine HS

Corpus Christi Miller

2A

6A

4A

2A

1A

4A
6A
5A

6A
5A
3A
4A
1A
2A
3A
4A
3A
2A
3A
2A
2A
2A
5A

10

13

23

10
28
31
10

10

23
27
23
29
29
23
30

11
10

10

12

11
12
11
10
11

10
12
12

12

11
10

12

64
63

62

62

62

62
61
60
60
59

59
59
58
58
58
58
56
56
56
56
56
55
55
55
55

10.0

23.0

15.0

5.0

5.0
0.0

10.0
1.0
0.0

10.0
10.0

10.0
0.0



277
277
277
277
277
277
285
286
286
288
289
289

291

292
292
292
295
295
297
298
298
300
300
300
303
303
303

Katie Coco
Carniesha Daniels
Payton Johnson
Savanna Smith
Muhammed Khan
Jacob Guidry
Alfredo Moreno
Katie Hyry
Christian Davison
Madelyn Smith
David Williams
Carter Derebery

Shlok Mohanty

Ashley Alonso
Braiden Stice
Holly Wilhelm
Brooke Marburger
Spencer Blacklock
Jacob Sanchez
Jorge Natera
Sammy Shin
Renee Nelson
Jacob Hawkins
Patricia Azua
Larson Walker
Joe Shen
Mackenzie Byrd

New Braunfels HS
Tyler John Tyler HS
San Saba HS
Concordia Lutheran HS
Alvin HS

Sabine Pass HS
Gainesville HS

Fort Worth Paschal HS
Edgewood HS
Callisburg HS

Beaumont West Brook HS

Prosper HS

College Station A&M
Consolidated HS

Corpus Christi Ray HS
Gladewater Sabine HS
Dumas HS

Bryan Collegiate HS
Wichita Falls HS
Rankin HS

Fort Worth Paschal HS
McKinney Boyd HS
Aspermont HS

Iowa Park HS

Sudan HS

Cross Plains HS

The Village School
Cross Plains HS

6A
5A
2A
5A
6A
2A
4A
6A
3A
3A
6A
5A

5A

6A
3A
5A
5A
5A
1A

6A
1A
4A
2A
1A
6A
1A

25
16
27
33
22
24

14
10
21
10

18

28
17

18

10

12
12
12
12
10
10
10
12

10

10

10
12
10
10

10
11
11

12
10

55
55
55
55
55
55
54
53
53
52
52
52

51

51
51
51
50
50
49
49
49
48
48
48
48
48
48

0.0

10.0

0.0

5.0
5.0
5.0



303

303
303
309
310
311
311
313
314
314
314
314
318

319
320
320
322
322
324
325
326
326
326
329
330
331

Shea Martinez
Scott

Ty Bergeron
Gunnar Walters
Sierra Ferlano
Holden Senclair
Alex Devos
Ace Whitcomb
Yen Dinh
Edgar Razo
Aaliuah Mendez
Brianna Nader
Dante Nguyen
Joseph Carlton

Tommy Do
Keely Shaw
Julieta Juarez
Brooke Nagle
Tyson Zhao
Cameron Blake
Nae Nae Shields
Kasandra Stamper
Justin Chan
Taylor Wimbley
Paul Nelson
Hud Allen

Josh Kearney

San Saba HS

Anahuac HS

Dumas HS

Eldorado HS

Cross Plains HS
Dumas HS

Edgewood HS

Wichita Falls Hirschi HS
Anahuac HS

Humble HS

Wichita Falls HS
Anahuac HS

Abilene A.T.E.M.S. HS

Nolan Catholic HS
Rankin HS

Sudan HS

San Saba HS

The Village School
Wichita Falls Hirschi HS
Cameron Yoe HS
Gainesville HS
McKinney Boyd HS
Edgewood HS
Cushing HS
Cushing HS
Abilene Wylie HS

2A

3A
5A
2A
1A
5A
3A

3A
5A
5A
3A
6A

5A
1A
2A
2A
6A

2A
4A
6A
3A
2A
2A
4A

27

23

15

14

23
21

23

33
10

27
33

16

14

21
21

12

11

10

12
10

11
12
11
11

10
10

10
10
11
11

12
11
11

48

48
48
47
47
46
46
45
45
45
45
45
44

43
43
43
43
43
42
42
42
42
42
41
41
41

10.0

0.0

0.0

5.0
0.0
0.0

15.0
0.0

18.0
11.0
5.0



331
333

334
334
336
337
338
338
338
338
342
343
344
344
346
346
348
349
350
350
352
353
353
355
356
356
358

Beatriz Melendez
Jada Phan

Bryanna Mendez
Mary Hoffman
Andrew Wolf
Zoe Calamaco
Jorge Palacios
Lina Ly

Emily Bennett
Adrian Espinoza
Madeline Hale
Tracer Roberson
Jacob Karisch
Mikayla Karr
Zoe Lynn Terry
Sopheara Duong
Emily McCann
Akash Ramanathan
Noah Sorrells
Shae Lynn Suttle
Kaitlin Gorden
Jacob Medina
Angel Martinez
Barnabas Soos
Kim Hoang
Dalton Vasquez

Brian Hernandez

Sudan HS

Baytown Goose Creek Memorial

HS

Goliad HS

Alvin HS

Windthorst HS
Aspermont HS
Northside Taft HS

El Paso Socorro HS
Burleson Centennial
Sabine Pass HS
Nolan Catholic HS
Hico HS

Giddings HS
Edgewood HS

Corpus Christi Miller
Alvin HS

Windthorst HS
Temple HS

Eldorado HS

Idalou HS

Malakoff Cross Roads
Abilene A.T.E.M.S. HS
Rankin HS

The Village School
Wichita Falls Hirschi HS
Abilene Wylie HS
Malakoff Cross Roads

2A

3A
6A
2A
1A
6A
6A
5A
2A
5A
2A
4A
3A
5A
6A
2A
5A
2A
3A
2A
6A
1A
6A
4A
4A
2A

22

27
22

13
27

24
33
10
21
14
30
22

19

10
33

19

10
12
10

12

11

10
11
12
10
11
12
10
11
10

12

12

10

12

41

41

41
41
40
40
40
40
40
40
39
38
38
38
37
37
36
35
35
35
35
35
35
35
34
34
34

5.0

0.0

47.0
0.0

5.0
10.0

48.0
18.0
5.0
5.0
1.0
0.0
0.0

5.0
5.0
1.0



359
360
361
361
361
364
364
366
367
368
369
370
371
371
371

374
375
375
375
378
378
378
378
382
382
382
382

Aja Reynolds
Gaciela A Perales
Luis Chavez
Garrett Reed
Adrian Galvan
Adrian Estrada
Shania Peavy
Amy Zhao
Brenden Fruth
Colton Banghart
Austin Post
Maddie Moseley
Shalini Lakshmi
Chloe Christian

Ixua Guillen

Lance Cox
Hannah Hanssard
Daniel Gatewood
Garrett Welch
Diana Zendejas
Dillon Cotton
Quint Pincelli
Katie Hunt
Cynthia Cervantes
Troy Dunaway
Giselle Hernandez
Slade Coulter

Cameron Yoe HS
Corpus Christi Miller
Terrell HS
Collinsville HS
Sabine Pass HS
Knippa HS

Spurger HS

The Village School
Ponder HS

Mabank HS

Hico HS

Saratoga West Hardin HS
Alvin HS

Gainesville HS

El Paso Socorro HS

Llano HS

Navasota HS

Concordia Lutheran HS
San Saba HS

Hico HS

Saratoga West Hardin HS
Llano HS

Saratoga West Hardin HS
Corpus Christi Miller
Wichita Falls HS

Terrell HS

Jayton HS

2A
5A
5A
2A
2A
1A
1A
6A
3A
4A
2A
2A
6A
4A
6A

4A
4A
5A
2A
2A
2A
4A
2A
5A
5A
5A
1A

16
30
12
11
24
31
29
33
10
13
10
24
22

25
21
33
27
10
24
25
24
30

12
13

12
12

11

11
11
12

12
12
11
11

12
11
11
12
11
12

11
12
12
10
11

34
34
33
33
33
32
32
32
31
31
30
28
28
28
28

27
27
27
27
26
26
26
26
26
26
26
26

0.0

0.0
0.0

0.0

0.0
0.0

5.0

0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0



382
387
388
389
390
390
390
393
394
394
396
397
398
398
400
401

401
403
403
403
403
403
408
409
409
411
411

Christian Roberts
Jack Maner

Cody Gray
Alexus Saldivar
Valeria Sandoval
Alyssa Barnes
Braden Kitchens
Faran Riyaz
Mckayla Vega
McKayla Harden
Christina Cabrera
Dillon Bates
Tanto Adebowale
Tristen Reed
Daria Reyes

Bruce Tian

Austin Moore
Colten Castilaw
Andi Morris
Cassidy Fly
Wyatt Moody
Clara Smith
Alexandra Orona
Joshua Mitchell
Ayme Bruce
Estafani Vazquez
Brooke Schreiber

Collinsville HS
Llano HS

Iowa Park HS

San Saba HS

Ennis HS

Bowie HS
Abernathy HS
Humble HS
Cameron Yoe HS
Llano HS
Navasota HS
Windthorst HS
The Village School
Collinsville HS
Eldorado HS

The Village School

Bryan Collegiate HS
Saratoga West Hardin HS
Eldorado HS

Saratoga West Hardin HS
Saratoga West Hardin HS
Saratoga West Hardin HS
Northside Taft HS

San Angelo Central HS
Brackett HS

Windthorst HS
Windthorst HS

2A
4A
4A
2A
5A
3A
2A
5A
2A
4A
4A
2A
6A
2A
2A
6A

5A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
6A
6A
2A
2A
2A

11
25

27
14

21
16
25
21

33
11

33

18
24

24
24
24
27

29

11
11
10
11

10

12
10

12
10
10
10
10
10

10
11

11

12

11

10

10
10

26
25
25
25
24
24
24
24
23
23
23
22
22
22
21
21

21
20
20
20
20
20
20
19
19
18
18

5.0
0.0

0.0
0.0
0.0

0.0
0.0

29.0

0.0

0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0

5.0
5.0
72.0
72.0



413
413
413
413
413
413
413
413
413
413
413
413
413
413
427
427
429
430
431
432
432
434
435
436
437
437
439

Ashlan Houghton
Katie Yount
Richard Rosa
Maygan Williams
Travis Crisman
Jesse Augeri
Keith Griffin
Chris Schroff
Christian Lewis
Karin Fontnow
Blake Ferri
Hunter Barton
Josh Neely
Dustin Smith
Radhika Bhakta
Jasmine Turner
Paige Browning
Chris Williams
Austin Stewart
Jessica Tanner
Preston Duke
Wesley Alexander
Chelsea Jackson
Austin Hodges
Bree Martin
Chance Bailey
Jonathan Valdez

Saratoga West Hardin HS
Llano HS

Saratoga West Hardin HS
Saratoga West Hardin HS
Saratoga West Hardin HS
Saratoga West Hardin HS
Kennard HS

Saratoga West Hardin HS
Saratoga West Hardin HS
Saratoga West Hardin HS
Saratoga West Hardin HS
Saratoga West Hardin HS
Saratoga West Hardin HS
Saratoga West Hardin HS
Gainesville HS

Jayton HS

Saratoga West Hardin HS
Edgewood HS

Saratoga West Hardin HS
Saratoga West Hardin HS
Callisburg HS

Cross Plains HS

Saratoga West Hardin HS
Anahuac HS

Saratoga West Hardin HS
Llano HS

Dumas HS

2A
4A
2A
2A
2A
2A
1A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
4A
1A
2A
3A
2A
2A
3A
1A
2A
3A
2A
4A
5A

24
25
24
24
24
24
27
24
24
24
24
24
24
24

13
24
14
24
24
10
15
24
23
24
25

10
10
10
11
12
10
11
11
12
12
11
11
12
10
10
11
12
11
12
10

12
11
11

10

18
18
18
18
18
18
18
18
18
18
18
18
18
18
18
18
17
17
16
16
16
16
15
15
14
14
14

0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0

0.0

5.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0
0.0



439
441
442
442
442
445
445
447
448
448
448
448
452
452
452
452
456
457
458
459

460

461
461
463
464

464

Cheyenne Graham Cleveland Tarkington HS

Shelby Griffin
Jorge Magana
Kobe Lisenbee
Eddy Calvagna
Samantha Butler
Sydney Owen
Chris Sloan
Brandon Putnam
Chelsey Lawson
Randall Self
Tyler Snead
Zach Stone

Wyattt McHalffey

Justin Wei
Mario Gonzales
Michael Juarez
Julio Campos
Nathan Eaves
Austin Farr

Brittany
Armstrong

Seth Singleton
Donald Cain
Kelsey Nelson

William Vincent

Yuvam Sharma

Saratoga West Hardin HS
Sabine Pass HS

Jayton HS

Cross Plains HS

Saratoga West Hardin HS
Llano HS

Olney HS

Moody HS

Saratoga West Hardin HS
Saratoga West Hardin HS
Saratoga West Hardin HS
Collinsville HS

Mabank HS

Round Rock HS

Sabine Pass HS

Saratoga West Hardin HS
Northside Taft HS

Iowa Park HS

Saratoga West Hardin HS

Llano HS

Saratoga West Hardin HS
Saratoga West Hardin HS
Saratoga West Hardin HS
Saratoga West Hardin HS

Baytown Goose Creek Memorial

HS

4A
2A
2A
1A
1A
2A
4A
1A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
4A
6A
2A
2A
6A
4A
2A

4A

2A
2A
2A
2A

23
24
24
13
15
24
25

15
24
24
24
11
13
13
24
24
27

24

25

24
24
24
24

22

12
12
11
10

11
10
10
11
11
12
10
12
11

12
11
11
10
11

10
12
12
10

11

14
13
13
13
13
12
12
12
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
10
10

AN 9 0 0

0.0

0.0
0.0

0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0

0.0

5.0
0.0

10.0

0.0
0.0
5.0
0.0

0.0



464
467
467
467
470
471
472
473
473
475
475
477
477
477
480
480
480
483
483

485
485
487

487

489
489
489

Jesse Doucette
Devin Ford

Brett Strahan
Kourtney Hazelip
Itzel Castro

Zach Beesley
Mack Palmer
Kyla Jordan
Shelby LaFour
LeAnn Salazar
Paige Durant
Brianna Mendoza
Eduardo Pecina
Bryon Riggs
Jason Hernandez
Brian Adams
Garrett Creel
Megan Mueller

Lindsey Gonzales

Kenzie Kirkland
Justin Fregia
Weston Newcomb

Elena Vilas
Mosterio

Cullen Pearce
Mubeen Ahmed

Trevor Baker

Saratoga West Hardin HS
Saratoga West Hardin HS
Saratoga West Hardin HS
Malakoff Cross Roads

El Paso Socorro HS
Llano HS

Saratoga West Hardin HS
Saratoga West Hardin HS
Saratoga West Hardin HS
Brackett HS

Llano HS

Dumas HS

Bryan Collegiate HS

San Saba HS

Malakoff Cross Roads
Saratoga West Hardin HS
Saratoga West Hardin HS
Mabank HS

Gainesville HS

Saratoga West Hardin HS
Saratoga West Hardin HS
Abilene Wylie HS

Saratoga West Hardin HS

Wichita Falls HS
Humble HS

Burleson Centennial

2A
2A
2A
2A
6A
4A
2A
2A
2A
2A
4A
5A
5A
2A
2A
2A
2A
4A
4A

2A
2A
4A

2A

S5A
5A
5A

24
24
24
19

25
24
24
24
29
25

18
27
19
24
24
13

24
24

24

21

10
12
10
12
11

12
10
10
10

10
10
12
10
11
11

11
10
11

11

11
11
11

N NN NN W W W W Wk AR B N

—

0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0

10.0
5.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0

0.0
0.0
0.0

0.0
0.0
0.0

0.0



492
492
494
495
495
495
495
495
495
495
502
503
504
505
505
507
507
509

509

509
509

513
513
515
515
517
517

Roberto Villagran
Eric Cuba
Benjamin Miller
Sarah Wortham
Idalia Murguia
Nick Creel

Sam Collier
Alex Battenfield
Hart Tomlinson
Holli Singleton
DYLAN PEREZ
Kali Chatham
Jaaziel Contreras
Kaylee Shoats
Jakob Lannom
Amanda Hall
Kerry Thompson
Nacona Choate

Garrison
Prewozniak

Jesse Basham
Jacob Battenfield

Briana Johnson
Charles Haubois
Anily Burnes
Kortney Payne
Cody Baker

El Paso Socorro HS

Olney HS

San Antonio Southside HS
Saratoga West Hardin HS
Aspermont HS

Saratoga West Hardin HS
Saratoga West Hardin HS
Saratoga West Hardin HS
Saratoga West Hardin HS
Saratoga West Hardin HS
Mexia HS

Moody HS

San Antonio Southside HS
Saratoga West Hardin HS
Saratoga West Hardin HS
Saratoga West Hardin HS
Saratoga West Hardin HS
Saratoga West Hardin HS

Rankin HS

Saratoga West Hardin HS
Saratoga West Hardin HS

Kennard HS

Saratoga West Hardin HS
Hallettsville HS

Llano HS

Malakoff Cross Roads

Tiffany Marcontell Saratoga West Hardin HS

6A
1A
5A
2A
1A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
4A
2A
5A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A

1A

2A
2A

1A
2A
3A
4A
2A
2A

29
24
13
24
24
24
24
24
18
15
29
24
24
24
24
24

10

24
24

27
24
28
25
19
24

12
11

11
12
12
11
12

10
12
11
12
10
10
10

10

11
10

11
12
11
10
11
12

10.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0

0.0
5.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0

0.0

0.0
0.0

0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0



517
520
521
522
522
524
524
526
526
528
528
530
531
532
533

533

535

536

537

537

539
540
541
541
543

Tara Aisenbrey
Andrew Smiley
Emily Tang
Bailey Fregia
Raynie Hooten
RENE CURRY
Colton Gregg
Dustin Drown
Brittni Stegall
Hayden Swagerty
Jason Combrink
Ashley Boethel
Justin Bonewald
Austin Derebery
Hashain Abbas

Jonathan
McCormack

Alejandra Gloria
Priyam Sharma
ASHTON
LANGLEY

John Sloan

Jaycie Slankard
Johnny Flores
Cheyenne Gore
Brice Triplett

Christina Bennett

Saratoga West Hardin HS
Burleson Centennial
Tomball Memorial HS
Saratoga West Hardin HS
Sulphur Springs HS
Mexia HS

Burleson Centennial
Saratoga West Hardin HS
Saratoga West Hardin HS
Wichita Falls HS
Burleson Centennial
Hallettsville HS
Hallettsville HS

Prosper HS

Humble HS

Temple HS

San Antonio Southside HS

Baytown Goose Creek Memorial

HS
Mexia HS

Olney HS

Saratoga West Hardin HS
Bryan Collegiate HS
Saratoga West Hardin HS
Llano HS

Burleson Centennial

2A
5A
5A
2A
5A
4A
5A
2A
2A
5A
5A
3A
3A
5A
5A

5A

5A

24

19
24
15
18

24
24

28
28
10
21

29

22

18

24
18
24
25

11
11

10
11

12
10
11

11
11

11

11

12

11
11
12

12
12
13
14
-14
15
15
-16
16
16
-16
17
18
18
19

-19

0.0

0.0

0.0
0.0

0.0
0.0

0.0
0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0
0.0



543

545
546
546
546
549
549
551

552

553
554
554
556
556
558
559
560
561
562
563
564
564
566

567
568
569

AIMEE
CARROLL

Cameron Hall
Emil Khusnatdner
Sarah Hudec
Rafael Lopez

Joe Young

Alyssa Myers
Leslie Bowen

Sebastion
Hernandez

Dakota Pendergraft
Salomon Valadez
Bayly McCormies
Azja Scott

Kolton Thibodeaux
Jerrika Gipson
Ashley Roy

Simon Loos
Manuel Herrera
Frank King

Dania Rodriguez
Tanner Hooper
Logan Russell
John Hudec

Mateo Govea
Angelica Holley
Ethan Williams

Mexia HS

Llano HS

Round Rock HS

Temple HS

Sabine Pass HS

Saratoga West Hardin HS
Saratoga West Hardin HS
Saratoga West Hardin HS

Terrell HS

Kennard HS

Bryan Collegiate HS
Burleson Centennial
Kennard HS
Kennard HS
Saratoga West Hardin HS
Kennard HS
Hallettsville HS
Godley HS

Spurger HS
Gainesville HS
Tulia HS

Tulia HS

Temple HS

Bryan Collegiate HS
Saratoga West Hardin HS
Saratoga West Hardin HS

4A

4A
6A
5A
2A
2A
2A
2A

5A

1A
5A
5A
1A
1A
2A
1A
3A
4A
1A
4A
3A
3A
5A

5A
2A
2A

18

25
13

24
24
24
24

12

27
18

27
27
24
27
28

29

18
24
24

10

11

12

11
12

11

11

11

10

11

10

10
10

10

10

0.0

0.0
0.0
0.0

0.0

0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0

30.0
30.0

0.0
0.0



570  Kayleigh Carrey
571 Kassidy Jackson

Calculator - 1A

Rank Name

1 Blair Hayes

2 Emily Howell

3 Dane Stocks

4 Seth Parry

5 Gage Brown

6 Marcus Ruff

7 Amye Templeton
8 Nathan Hill

9 Adreanna Zamora
10 Alexis Childers
11 Kensley Rice

12 Dallin Williams
13 Justin Walker

14 Luis Solis

15 MaKenna Brewer
16 Mason Adams

17 Jacy Sparks

18 Cody Wyatt

19 Jacob Sanchez
20 Renee Nelson

21 Larson Walker
21 Mackenzie Byrd

Conference District Grade Level Score Tie Breaker

Saratoga West Hardin HS

Saratoga West Hardin HS
School
Whitharral HS 1A
Whitharral HS 1A
Knippa HS 1A
Knippa HS 1A
Knippa HS 1A
Whiteface HS 1A
Rankin HS 1A
Rankin HS 1A
Knippa HS 1A
Whiteface HS 1A
Whiteface HS 1A
Knippa HS 1A
Spurger HS 1A
Knippa HS 1A
Aspermont HS 1A
Knippa HS 1A
Aspermont HS 1A
Rankin HS 1A
Rankin HS 1A
Aspermont HS 1A
Cross Plains HS 1A
Cross Plains HS 1A

2A
2A

5

5

31
31
31
5

10
10
31
5

5

31
29
31
13
31
13
10
10
13
15
15

24
24

12
11
11
11
11
12
12
12
12
11
9

12
12
9

12
10
11
9

10
10
9

10

11
11

180
143
136
129
122
108
108
107
100
94
87
86
81
79
79
70
62
58
49
48
48
48

-107 0.0
-119 0.0

30.0
15.0
18.0
5.0
0.0
0.0
5.0
10.0
5.0
10.0
18.0
20.0
5.0
25.0
5.0
0.0
0.0
5.0



23
24
25
26
27
27
29
30
31
32
33
33
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
42
44
45

Holden Senclair
Keely Shaw
Zoe Calamaco
Angel Martinez
Adrian Estrada
Shania Peavy
Slade Coulter
Keith Griffin

Jasmine Turner

Wesley Alexander

Kobe Lisenbee
Eddy Calvagna
Chris Sloan
Eric Cuba
Idalia Murguia

Garrison Prewozniak

Briana Johnson
John Sloan

Dakota Pendergraft

Azja Scott

Kolton Thibodeaux

Ashley Roy
Frank King

Calculator - 2A

Rank Name

Cross Plains HS
Rankin HS
Aspermont HS
Rankin HS
Knippa HS
Spurger HS
Jayton HS
Kennard HS
Jayton HS
Cross Plains HS
Jayton HS
Cross Plains HS
Olney HS
Olney HS
Aspermont HS
Rankin HS
Kennard HS
Olney HS
Kennard HS
Kennard HS
Kennard HS
Kennard HS
Spurger HS

School

15
10
13
10
31
29
13
27
13
15
13
15

13
10
27

27
27
27
27
29

Conference District

10
10

11
11
11
11
11

10

10

10

Grade
Lev

el

47

43 0.0

40 0.0

35 0.0

32 0.0

32 0.0

26

18 0.0

18

16

13

13

12

-1

-2 0.0

-9 0.0

-10 0.0

-22

-34 0.0

-42 0.0

-42 0.0

-44 0.0

-50 0.0
Score Tie

Breaker



Jairyle Josue

Ryan Hogan

Rebeca Landaverde

Virginia Barron
Kirstee Dunlap
Blayne Burris
Marissa McSwain
Jackie Da Pang
Hana Kruger
Altobeli Caporali
Jacie Burnett
Ryan Russell
Sean Hastings
Josh Davis

Jacob Markham
Stormi Rinehart
Ethan Ho
Vanessa Villeda
Ethan Peace
Carlos Johnson
Anthony Olivares
Christasha Johnson
Zaxiry Laughlin
Cory Andrews

Christopher
Bozeman

Jessica Simek

San Augustine HS
Abernathy HS

San Augustine HS
Abernathy HS
Pettus HS
Abernathy HS
San Augustine HS
Brackett HS
Pettus HS
Shelbyville HS
Seymour HS

San Augustine HS
Brackett HS
Pettus HS

Sudan HS
Eldorado HS
Pettus HS

Hico HS

Brackett HS

San Augustine HS
Eldorado HS
Shelbyville HS
Seymour HS
Collinsville HS

Hico HS

Seymour HS

2A
2A

2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A

2A

2A

23

23

30

23
29
30
22

23
29
30

30
10
29
23

22

11

10

12
12

10
12
10
12
12
11
11
12
11
10
11
10
12
12

12
10
10

11
11
11

12

11

207
197

171
157
157
157
156
150
143
143
115
113
91
87
84
80
80
77
76
72
69
69
68
64

62

58

80.0
65.0

35.0
30.0
25.0

30.0
30.0

30.0
10.0
15.0
10.0
5.0

10.0
15.0

10.0

5.0



27
28
29
30
30
30
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
50
52

53

Hailey Osbourn
Jeyson Price
Destiny Terrazas
MakErica Josue
Payton Johnson
Jacob Guidry

Patricia Azua

Shea Martinez Scott

Sierra Ferlano
Julieta Juarez
Brooke Nagle
Nae Nae Shields
Paul Nelson
Hud Allen
Beatriz Melendez
Andrew Wolf
Adrian Espinoza
Tracer Roberson
Emily McCann
Noah Sorrells
Kaitlin Gorden
Brian Hernandez
Aja Reynolds
Garrett Reed
Adrian Galvan
Austin Post

Maddie Moseley

San Saba HS
Brackett HS
Brackett HS

San Augustine HS
San Saba HS
Sabine Pass HS
Sudan HS

San Saba HS
Eldorado HS
Sudan HS

San Saba HS
Cameron Yoe HS
Cushing HS
Cushing HS
Sudan HS
Windthorst HS
Sabine Pass HS
Hico HS
Windthorst HS
Eldorado HS
Malakoff Cross Roads
Malakoff Cross Roads
Cameron Yoe HS
Collinsville HS
Sabine Pass HS
Hico HS

Saratoga West Hardin
HS

2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A

2A

27
29
29
23
27
24

27

27
16
21
21

24
10

19
19
16
11
24
10

24

12
11
10

12
10
11
12

10
11
11
11

10

11
10
10
12
12
12
11

12

12

56
55
55
55
55
55
48
48
47
43
43
42
41
41
41
40
40
38
36
35
35
34
34
33
33
30

28

10.0
0.0

5.0

10.0
0.0

0.0
18.0
11.0
5.0
47.0

10.0
48.0
5.0
1.0
1.0
0.0

0.0

0.0



54
55

55

55

58
59
60
61
62
63
64

65

65

65

65

65

70
71
71

73

73

Garrett Welch

Diana Zendejas

Dillon Cotton

Katie Hunt

Christian Roberts
Alexus Saldivar
Braden Kitchens
Mckayla Vega
Dillon Bates
Tristen Reed
Daria Reyes

Colten Castilaw
Andi Morris

Cassidy Fly
Wyatt Moody

Clara Smith

Ayme Bruce
Estafani Vazquez
Brooke Schreiber

Ashlan Houghton

Richard Rosa

San Saba HS
Hico HS

Saratoga West Hardin
HS

Saratoga West Hardin
HS

Collinsville HS
San Saba HS
Abernathy HS
Cameron Yoe HS
Windthorst HS
Collinsville HS
Eldorado HS

Saratoga West Hardin
HS

Eldorado HS

Saratoga West Hardin
HS

Saratoga West Hardin
HS

Saratoga West Hardin
HS

Brackett HS
Windthorst HS
Windthorst HS

Saratoga West Hardin
HS

Saratoga West Hardin
HS

Saratoga West Hardin

2A
2A

2A

2A

2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A

2A

2A

2A

2A

2A

2A
2A
2A

2A

2A

27
10

24

24

11
27

16

11

24

24

24

24

29

24

24

12
11

12

11

11
11

10
10
10
10

11

11

12

11

10
10

10

10

27
26

26

26

26
25
24
23
22
22
21

20

20

20

20

20

19
18
18

18

18

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0
0.0
29.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

5.0
72.0
72.0

0.0

0.0



73

73

73

73

73

73

73

73

73

73

85

86

87

88

89

90

Maygan Williams

Travis Crisman
Jesse Augeri
Chris Schroff
Christian Lewis
Karin Fontnow
Blake Ferri
Hunter Barton
Josh Neely
Dustin Smith

Paige Browning

Austin Stewart
Jessica Tanner
Chelsea Jackson
Bree Martin

Shelby Griffin

HS
Saratoga West Hardin
HS

Saratoga West Hardin
HS

Saratoga West Hardin
HS

Saratoga West Hardin
HS

Saratoga West Hardin
HS

Saratoga West Hardin
HS

Saratoga West Hardin
HS

Saratoga West Hardin
HS

Saratoga West Hardin
HS

Saratoga West Hardin
HS

Saratoga West Hardin
HS

Saratoga West Hardin
HS

Saratoga West Hardin
HS

Saratoga West Hardin
HS

Saratoga West Hardin
HS

2A

2A

2A

2A

2A

2A

2A

2A

2A

2A

2A

2A

2A

2A

2A

2A

24

24

24

24

24

24

24

24

24

24

24

24

24

24

24

24

11

12

10

11

12

12

11

11

12

10

12

12

10

12

11

12

18

18

18

18

18

18

18

18

18

18

17

16

16

15

14

13

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

5.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0



91

92

93

93

93

93

97
97

99

100

101

101

103

104

104

106

106

106

Jorge Magana
Samantha Butler
Brandon Putnam

Chelsey Lawson
Randall Self

Tyler Snead

Zach Stone

Mario Gonzales

Michael Juarez
Austin Farr

Seth Singleton
Donald Cain
Kelsey Nelson
William Vincent
Jesse Doucette
Devin Ford

Brett Strahan

Kourtney Hazelip

Sabine Pass HS

Saratoga West Hardin
HS

Moody HS

Saratoga West Hardin
HS

Saratoga West Hardin
HS

Saratoga West Hardin
HS

Collinsville HS
Sabine Pass HS

Saratoga West Hardin
HS

Saratoga West Hardin
HS

Saratoga West Hardin
HS

Saratoga West Hardin
HS

Saratoga West Hardin
HS

Saratoga West Hardin
HS

Saratoga West Hardin
HS

Saratoga West Hardin
HS

Saratoga West Hardin
HS

Malakoff Cross Roads

2A

2A

2A

2A

2A

2A
2A

2A

2A

2A

2A

2A

2A

2A

2A

2A

2A

24

24

15

24

24

24

11
24

24

24

24

24

24

24

24

24

24

19

11

11

11

11

12

10

12
12

11

11

10

12

12

10

10

12

10

12

13

12

11

11

11

11

11
11

10

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

5.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0



109

110

110

112
113

114

114

114

117

117

119

120

120

120

120

120

120

Mack Palmer

Kyla Jordan

Shelby LaFour

LeAnn Salazar

Bryon Riggs
Jason Hernandez

Brian Adams

Garrett Creel

Kenzie Kirkland
Justin Fregia

Elena Vilas Mosterio
Sarah Wortham
Nick Creel

Sam Collier

Alex Battenfield
Hart Tomlinson

Holli Singleton

Saratoga West Hardin
HS

Saratoga West Hardin
HS

Saratoga West Hardin
HS

Brackett HS
San Saba HS

Malakoff Cross Roads

Saratoga West Hardin
HS

Saratoga West Hardin
HS

Saratoga West Hardin
HS

Saratoga West Hardin
HS

Saratoga West Hardin
HS

Saratoga West Hardin
HS

Saratoga West Hardin
HS

Saratoga West Hardin
HS

Saratoga West Hardin
HS

Saratoga West Hardin
HS

Saratoga West Hardin
HS

2A

2A

2A

2A
2A

2A

2A

2A

2A

2A

2A

2A

2A

2A

2A

2A

2A

24

24

24

29
27

19

24

24

24

24

24

24

24

24

24

24

24

12

10

10

10
12

10

11

11

11

10

11

11

11

12

12

11

12

5.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0



126

127

127

129

129

131

131

131

134

135

135

135

138

139

139

141

142

Kali Chatham

Kaylee Shoats
Jakob Lannom
Amanda Hall
Kerry Thompson
Nacona Choate
Jesse Basham
Jacob Battenfield

Charles Haubois
Cody Baker

Tiffany Marcontell
Tara Aisenbrey
Bailey Fregia
Dustin Drown

Brittni Stegall

Jaycie Slankard

Cheyenne Gore

Moody HS

Saratoga West Hardin
HS

Saratoga West Hardin
HS

Saratoga West Hardin
HS

Saratoga West Hardin
HS

Saratoga West Hardin
HS

Saratoga West Hardin
HS

Saratoga West Hardin
HS

Saratoga West Hardin
HS

Malakoff Cross Roads

Saratoga West Hardin
HS

Saratoga West Hardin
HS

Saratoga West Hardin
HS

Saratoga West Hardin
HS

Saratoga West Hardin
HS

Saratoga West Hardin
HS

Saratoga West Hardin
HS

2A

2A

2A

2A

2A

2A

2A

2A

2A

2A

2A

2A

2A

2A

2A

2A

2A

15

24

24

24

24

24

24

24

24

19

24

24

24

24

24

24

24

10

11

12

10

10

10

11

10

12

11

12

11

10

12

10

11

12

-10

-12

-12

-12

_14

-16

-16

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0



143

144

144

146

147

148

149

150

151

Rafael Lopez

Joe Young
Alyssa Myers
Leslie Bowen
Jerrika Gipson
Angelica Holley
Ethan Williams
Kayleigh Carrey

Kassidy Jackson

Calculator - 3A

Rank Name

O 0 9 N B B~ LW N =

Zach Morrow
Trevor Hall
Steven Ngo
April Alex
Jared Shelton
Mitch Fruth
Kitty Beaver
Callie Storms
Krista Noland

Sabine Pass HS

Saratoga West Hardin
HS

Saratoga West Hardin
HS

Saratoga West Hardin
HS

Saratoga West Hardin
HS

Saratoga West Hardin
HS

Saratoga West Hardin
HS

Saratoga West Hardin
HS

Saratoga West Hardin
HS

School
Callisburg HS
Callisburg HS
City View HS
Goliad HS
Ponder HS
Ponder HS
Callisburg HS
Callisburg HS
Goliad HS

2A

2A

2A

2A

2A

2A

2A

2A

Conference District Grade Level Score Tie Breaker

3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A

24

24

24

24

24

24

24

24

24

10
10
9

27
10
10
10
10
27

12

11

12

10

10

11

11

12
10
11
11
11
11
12
10
11

=77

-93

-107

-119

253
234
171
171
157
155
150
144
136

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

100.0
90.0
45.0

30.0
43.0
35.0
5.0



10
11
12
13
13
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
23
25
26
27
28
28
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37

Isaiah Bonner
Hunter LoCascio
Luke Sparkman
T Taylor

Karley Sheets
Devin Thompson
Bailey Janssen
Desire Graves
Emma Wells
Alex Knight
Carli Vieth
Hope Wilms
Makayla James

Matthew Lancaster

Dylan Arguello
Nikki Newton
Maria Gonzalez
Skaylar Saalfrank
Madison Padgett

Alonzo Menchaca

Manny Dominquez

Lesley Zonker
Emily Davis
Avery Matheson
Collin Keifer

Kinsey Spiegelmeyer

Marty Gibson

Brandon Hutson

City View HS
Idalou HS
Ponder HS

Gladewater Sabine HS
Gladewater Sabine HS
Gladewater Sabine HS

Goliad HS
City View HS
Callisburg HS
Callisburg HS
Bowie HS
Goliad HS
Ponder HS
City View HS
Idalou HS
S&S HS
Ponder HS
Ponder HS
Callisburg HS
City View HS
Caddo Mills HS
Ponder HS
Callisburg HS
Ponder HS

Gladewater Sabine HS

Edgewood HS
City View HS
Callisburg HS

10
17
17
17
27

10
10

27
10

10
10
10
10

13
10
10
10
17
14

10

11
12
11

10
10
12
12
10
12
11
12
11

10
11
11

11

11
12

10
12
10

129
129
127
122
122
121
115
113
108
108
101
101
95
94
94
94
89
87
87
87
80
79
74
73
72
70
66
66

30.0
20.0
33.0

25.0
15.0
5.0
0.0

10.0
10.0
10.0

15.0
5.0
0.0
0.0
5.0
10.0
0.0
5.0

5.0
0.0



38
39
40
40
42
43
44
45
46
47
47
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
62

Jacob Baker
Nathaniel Hill
Cara Hooper
Haegan Ullrich

Christian Davison

Madelyn Smith
Braiden Stice
Ty Bergeron
Ace Whitcomb
Edgar Razo
Dante Nguyen

Taylor Wimbley
Bryanna Mendez

Mikayla Karr

Shae Lynn Suttle

Brenden Fruth
Alyssa Barnes
Chris Williams
Preston Duke
Austin Hodges
Anily Burnes
Ashley Boethel

Justin Bonewald

Simon Loos
Tanner Hooper

Logan Russell

Hallettsville HS
Ponder HS
Anahuac HS
Anahuac HS
Edgewood HS
Callisburg HS

Gladewater Sabine HS

Anahuac HS
Edgewood HS
Anahuac HS
Anahuac HS
Edgewood HS
Goliad HS
Edgewood HS
Idalou HS
Ponder HS
Bowie HS
Edgewood HS
Callisburg HS
Anahuac HS
Hallettsville HS
Hallettsville HS
Hallettsville HS
Hallettsville HS
Tulia HS

Tulia HS

3A
3A
3A
3A
3A

3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A

28
10
23
23
14
10
17
23
14
23
23
14
27
14

10

14
10
23
28
28
28
28

12

12

11
12
10
10

10
11

11
11
11
11
11
10
10

58
56
56
56
53
52
51
48
46
45
45
42
41
38
35
31
24
17
16
15
-11
-17
-18

-54
-54

10.0
10.0

0.0

5.0
0.0
0.0

0.0

0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
30.0
30.0



Calculator - 4A

Rank Name

1 Rhiannon Mohar
2 Kirsten McDonough
3 Cooper Rodgers
4 Mariana Pye

4 Travis Koczo

6 Arya Monticino
7 Sarah LLewellyn
8 Claire DeSpain

9 Courtney Moran
10 Justin Clark

11 Victor Vuong

12 Max McWhorter
13 Audrey Vaughn
14 Austin Espinoza
15 Bethany Witemeyer
16 Caden Ellis

17 Gage McCook
18 Jaxon Baum

19 Addison Branch
20 Amber Loehr

21 Rhea Shahane

22 Claire Hartman
23 Connor Merket
24 Connor Arnold

School

Argyle HS
Abilene Wylie HS
Argyle HS
Abilene Wylie HS
Argyle HS
Argyle HS
Argyle HS
Argyle HS

Waichita Falls Hirschi HS

Argyle HS
Orangefield HS
Argyle HS
Abilene Wylie HS
Navasota HS
Abilene Wylie HS
Abilene Wylie HS
Argyle HS

Argyle HS
Abilene Wylie HS
La Grange HS
Abilene Wylie HS

Rockport Fulton HS

Abilene Wylie HS
Argyle HS

Conference District

4A
4A
4A
4A
4A
4A
4A
4A
4A
4A
4A
4A
4A
4A
4A
4A
4A
4A
4A
4A
4A
4A
4A
4A
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Grade
Leve

12
12
12
11
11
12
11
11
12
10
12
10
11
12
11
11
11
12
9

11
12
11
9

11

Score

247
246
244
225
225
207
197
169
155
155
150
148
143
143
139
138
134
129
128
127
122
122
121
120

Tie
Breaker
103.0
103.0
95.0
78.0
78.0
78.0
63.0
38.0
43.0
40.0

43.0
40.0

43.0
48.0
30.0
25.0
30.0

30.0

30.0
23.0



25
26
27
28
28
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52

Bhakta, Radhika
Zach Rose

Brian Fakhoury
Whitney Whitsel
Aaron Janda
Shaili Shah

Jon Weishuhn
Otero, Ray

Ben Collins
Luke Witt

Tanvi Shahane
Lidia Ochoa
Duc Huynh
Wyatt Witemeyer
Kaylea Daigle
David Tobey
Nathalie Bergmann
Preston List
Elizabeth Price
Lauren Williams
Jacob Fuhrman
Jackson, Jaityn
Flores, Abby
Nick Tindle

Jake McCarty
Ian Sokolnicki
Juan Ochoa
Clay Stehling

Andrews HS
Mabank HS
Abilene Wylie HS
Giddings HS

La Grange HS
Abilene Wylie HS
La Grange HS
Andrews HS
Argyle HS

La Grange HS
Abilene Wylie HS
Liberty HS

Waichita Falls Hirschi HS

Abilene Wylie HS
Orangefield HS
Abilene Wylie HS
Orangefield HS
Argyle HS
Navasota HS
Mabank HS

Iowa Park HS
Andrews HS
Andrews HS
Abilene Wylie HS
Iowa Park HS
Abilene Wylie HS
Liberty HS
Rockport Fulton HS

4A
4A
4A
4A
4A
4A
4A
4A
4A
4A
4A
4A

4A
4A
4A
4A
4A
4A
4A
4A
4A
4A
4A
4A
4A
4A
4A

13

21
21

21

21

23

24

24

21
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23

11

11
11
11
11
11
12

11

10
12

11

11
11
12
10
11

10
11

11

11

115
115
114
107
107
106
105
101
101
98
94
94
93
91
91
88
88
83
80
73
69
66
66
65
64
62
60
58

20.0

40.0

25.0

15.0
5.0

10.0

18.0
25.0

5.0

20.0

15.0
5.0
0.0
28.0
10.0
15.0

1.0



53
54

55
56
57
58
59
60
61
61
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74

75

76
77
78

Andrew Zhang
Alfredo Moreno

Jacob Hawkins
Yen Dinh
Cameron Blake
Kasandra Stamper
Josh Kearney
Jacob Karisch
Kim Hoang
Dalton Vasquez
Colton Banghart
Chloe Christian
Lance Cox
Hannah Hanssard
Quint Pincelli
Jack Maner

Cody Gray
McKayla Harden
Christina Cabrera
Katie Yount
Radhika Bhakta
Chance Bailey

Cheyenne Graham

Sydney Owen
Wyattt McHalffey

Nathan Eaves

Abilene Wylie HS
Gainesville HS

Iowa Park HS

Wichita Falls Hirschi HS
Wichita Falls Hirschi HS

Gainesville HS
Abilene Wylie HS
Giddings HS

Waichita Falls Hirschi HS

Abilene Wylie HS
Mabank HS
Gainesville HS
Llano HS
Navasota HS
Llano HS
Llano HS
Iowa Park HS
Llano HS
Navasota HS
Llano HS
Gainesville HS
Llano HS

Cleveland Tarkington
HS

Llano HS
Mabank HS
Iowa Park HS

4A

4A
4A
4A

AN O L I

13

25
21
25
25

25
21
25

25

23

25
13

10

11
10
11

12
10

11
12
11

11
10

12
10
10

12

10
11
10

56
54

48
45
42
42
41
38
34
34
31
28
27
27
26
25
25
23
23
18
18
14

14

12
11

10.0

5.0

0.0

15.0

5.0

5.0

5.0

5.0

0.0

5.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

5.0



79 Brittany Armstrong ~ Llano HS 4A 25 9 8 10.0
80 Zach Beesley Llano HS 4A 25 9 4 10.0
81 Paige Durant Llano HS 4A 25 9 3 0.0
82 Megan Mueller Mabank HS 4A 13 9 2
82 Lindsey Gonzales Gainesville HS 4A 9 2
84 Weston Newcomb Abilene Wylie HS 4A 11 0 0.0
85 DYLAN PEREZ Mexia HS 4A 18 9 -2
86 Kortney Payne Llano HS 4A 25 10 -11 0.0
87  RENE CURRY Mexia HS 4A 18 9 -15
ASHTON .
88 LANGLEY Mexia HS 4A 18 9 -22
89 Brice Triplett Llano HS 4A 25 9 -25 0.0
90  AIMEE CARROLL Mexia HS 4A 18 9 -25
91 Cameron Hall Llano HS 4A 25 10 -26 0.0
92  Manuel Herrera Godley HS 4A 7 10 -47 0.0
93 Dania Rodriguez Gainesville HS 4A 9 9 -50
Calculator - SA
Rank Name School Conference District Grade Score Tie
Level Breaker
: . College Station A&M
1 Minha Kim Consolidated HS 5A 18 11 226 43.0
p  Andrew Brentwood Christian HS SA 331 225 93.0
Armstrong
3 PoojaBhula Easytown Goose Creek Memorial ¢ 22 12 218 73.0
4 Hasan Ashgeen Grapevine HS 5A 6 12 212

Hyunjin Park Brentwood Christian HS 5A 33 12 185 65.0



10

11

12
13
14
15
16
16
16
19
20
20
22
23
24
25
26

26

28

29

Kyrie Yong

Gabie Nguyen

Steven Wang

Jude Nwaiwu

Brian Le
Utkarsh Sharma

Hien Nguyen
Tine Valencic
HongBin Weng
Parth Gupta
Kaab Ashgeen
Emily deJong
Justin McCoy
Alex Boon
Miha Valencic
Clara Cohoon
Cesar Morales
Sumeet Gautam
Joshua Sass
David Chavez
Tanner Ramirez

Daniel
Montgomery

Joaquin Munoz

Alexander

Baytown Goose Creek Memorial

HS
Brentwood Christian HS

College Station A&M
Consolidated HS

Tomball Memorial HS
Tomball Memorial HS

Baytown Goose Creek Memorial

HS

Mansfield Timberview HS

Grapevine HS
Dumas HS

Temple HS
Grapevine HS
Grapevine HS
Prosper HS

Ennis HS
Grapevine HS
Prosper HS

Crosby HS
McKinney HS
Brentwood Christian HS
Dumas HS

Sulphur Springs HS

Ennis HS
Terrell HS

Tomball Memorial HS

S5A

5A

SA

5A
5A

5A

SA

5A

22

33

18

19
19

22

14

12

19

10

10

11

11
10

10

12
11
12
11
11
12
11
11
11
12
12
12
11
11
11

12

11

176

171

162

157
157

157

145
143
136
133
127
127
127
122
122
122
121
118
115
115
108

108

108

107

53.0

50.0

53.0

45.0
40.0

25.0

28.0

15.0

40.0

15.0

15.0

25.0



30
31
32

33

34

35
36
36
38
39
40
41
42
43
43
45
46
47
48
48
50
50
50
53

54

Studwell
Austin Reyes
Dakota Stevenson

Sarah Boon
Dominic Borbon

Jimmy Jones

Austin Bennett
Areli Garcia
Jordan Nutter
Justin Hoang
Dany Gonzalez
Giselle Ruiz
Allison Biggs
Rudolpho Perez
Devin Hua

Sean Allemang
Logan Hitt
Hagan Cousin
Bence Simon
Grayson Jackson
Mason McCarter
Veronica Vera
Carniesha Daniels
Savanna Smith

Carter Derebery

Shlok Mohanty

Sulphur Springs HS
Ennis HS
Ennis HS

Baytown Goose Creek Memorial

HS
Prosper HS

Sulphur Springs HS
Dumas HS

Prosper HS

Nolan Catholic HS
Ennis HS

Waller HS

Prosper HS

Sulphur Springs HS
Tomball Memorial HS
Sulphur Springs HS
Brentwood Christian HS
Terrell HS

Wichita Falls HS
Grapevine HS

Prosper HS

Corpus Christi Miller
Tyler John Tyler HS
Concordia Lutheran HS
Prosper HS

College Station A&M

5A
5A
S5A

S5A

5A
5A
5A
5A
S5A
5A
5A
5A
5A
S5A
5A
5A
5A
5A
S5A
5A
5A
S5A
5A

S5A

15
14
14

22

10

15

10
33
14
19
10
15
19
15
33
12

10
30
16
33
10

18

11
10
11

10

11

10
11
12
11

12
11
10
11
11
12
11
11
11
10
12
12
12

10

105
101
99

97

97

94
94
94
93
87
86
85
80
73
73
73
66
64
59
59
55
55
55
52

51

15.0
5.0
8.0

5.0

5.0

33.0
0.0
15.0

10.0
10.0
10.0
0.0

10.0



55
56
56
58
59
60
60

62

63

64
65
66

67

68
69
70
71
71
71
74
75
76
77

78

Holly Wilhelm
Brooke Marburger
Spencer Blacklock
Gunnar Walters
Alex Devos
Aaliuah Mendez

Brianna Nader

Tommy Do
Jada Phan

Emily Bennett
Madeline Hale
Zoe Lynn Terry

Akash
Ramanathan

Gaciela A Perales
Luis Chavez
Daniel Gatewood
Cynthia Cervantes
Troy Dunaway
Giselle Hernandez
Valeria Sandoval
Faran Riyaz
Austin Moore
Jonathan Valdez

Yuvam Sharma

Consolidated HS
Dumas HS

Bryan Collegiate HS
Wichita Falls HS
Dumas HS

Dumas HS

Humble HS

Wichita Falls HS

Nolan Catholic HS

Baytown Goose Creek Memorial

HS

Burleson Centennial
Nolan Catholic HS
Corpus Christi Miller

Temple HS

Corpus Christi Miller
Terrell HS

Concordia Lutheran HS
Corpus Christi Miller
Wichita Falls HS
Terrell HS

Ennis HS

Humble HS

Bryan Collegiate HS
Dumas HS

Baytown Goose Creek Memorial

HS

5A
5A
S5A
5A
S5A
5A
5A

5A

5A

S5A
5A
5A

5A

5A
S5A
5A
5A
5A
5A
S5A
5A
5A
5A

5A

21

33

22

33
30

30
12
33
30

12
14
21
18

22

10
12
11

11
12

10

11
10
11

11

12

11
12
12
10

12
10
10

11

51
50
50
48
46
45
45

43

41

40
39
37

35

34
33
27
26
26
26
24
24
21
14

5.0

0.0

5.0

18.0

0.0

0.0



79
79
81
81
81
84
85
86
87
88
89

90
90
92
93

93

95

96

97
98
99

100

101
101
103

Brianna Mendoza Dumas HS

Eduardo Pecina Bryan Collegiate HS
Cullen Pearce Wichita Falls HS
Mubeen Ahmed  Humble HS

Trevor Baker
Benjamin Miller  San Antonio Southside HS

Burleson Centennial

Jaaziel Contreras  San Antonio Southside HS
Andrew Smiley Burleson Centennial
Tomball Memorial HS
Sulphur Springs HS

Emily Tang
Raynie Hooten

Colton Gregg Burleson Centennial

Hayden Swagerty Wichita Falls HS
Jason Combrink  Burleson Centennial

Austin Derebery  Prosper HS

Hashain Abbas Humble HS
Jonathan
McCormack Temple HS

Alejandra Gloria  San Antonio Southside HS

Priyam Sharma Baytown Goose Creek Memorial

HS
Johnny Flores Bryan Collegiate HS
Christina Bennett Burleson Centennial
Sarah Hudec Temple HS
Sebastion
Hernandez Terrell HS

Salomon Valadez Bryan Collegiate HS
Bayly McCormies Burleson Centennial
John Hudec Temple HS

5A
5A
S5A
5A
SA
5A
5A
S5A
5A
SA
5A

5A
5A
S5A
5A

S5A

5A

5A

5A
5A
S5A

5A

5A
5A
5A

18

21

29
29

19
15

10
21

29

22

18

12

18

10
10
11
11
11
12
12
11

11

11

12

11

11

11

S O O W W

1
\S)

-12
-13
-14
-15

-16
-16
-18
-19

-19

10.0
5.0

0.0
0.0

0.0

0.0



104 Mateo Govea

Calculator - 6A

Rank Name

| Javier Garcia

2 Anthony Rudd

3 Christopher Rios

4 Senyo Ahadzie

5 Sirjan Kafle

6 Omar Rios

7 Murali .
Subramanian
Juan Garcia
Conrad Liu

10 Dong Hur

11 Kush Patel

12 Jonathan Zhang

13 Akash Kumashi

14 Catherine Briscoe

15 Dean Villanueva

16 Xiaohan Gao

17 Tanmaya
Shrivastava

18 Aman Dontula

19 Shamy Shen

Bryan Collegiate HS

School

Edinburg North HS
Galena Park North Shore HS
Edinburg North HS
Galena Park North Shore HS

Dallas Science/Engineering
Magnet HS

Edinburg North HS

Dallas Science/Engineering
Magnet HS

Edinburg North HS
Pearland Dawson HS

Dallas Science/Engineering
Magnet HS

Klein HS

Klein HS

Klein HS

Galena Park North Shore HS
Galena Park North Shore HS
Highland Park HS

Katy Seven Lakes HS

Lewisville Flower Mound HS

Klein HS

5A

Conference

6A
6A
6A
6A

6A

6A

6A

6A
6A

6A

6A
6A
6A
6A
6A
6A

6A

6A
6A

18

District

31
21
31
21

9

31

9

31
22

9

15
15
15
21
21
10

19

6
15

10

Grade
Level

11
12
11
12

12

11

12

11
11

11

12
10
10
12
11
11

11

11
12

Score

308
284
259
254

254

240

239

235
234

199

186
183
182
176
171
171

169

164
157

Tie
Breaker

125.0

120.0

103.0

88.0

80.0

53.0
50.0
40.0

68.0

50.0



19
21
22

23

24
25
26
27
28
28
30

31

32
33
33
35
36
37
38

39

40
41
42
42
42

Alejandro Garcia
Eric Macias
Sandra Moon

Myra
Ramdenbourg

Wendy Lin
Adarsh Koka
Ruibing Wang
Andrew Li
Madison Lewis

Taryn Surratt

Jonathan Sampson

Chris Paniagua

Reagan Collins
Junsung Lee
James Dong
Katy Gibson
Christine Jou
Alexandre Ye
Yara Qubti

Vanessa
Alexandra

Francisco Torres
Leila Sun
Jennifer Luna
kimberly collins

Paul Ryu

Edinburg North HS
Galena Park North Shore HS

San Antonio Johnson HS
Allen Lowery HS

Lubbock Coronado HS

Katy Seven Lakes HS

Katy Seven Lakes HS
Beaumont West Brook HS
San Antonio Johnson HS
Galena Park North Shore HS
Galena Park North Shore HS

Dallas Science/Engineering
Magnet HS

Lubbock Coronado HS
Fort Worth Paschal HS
Klein HS
Lubbock Coronado HS
Klein HS
Klein HS
Lubbock Coronado HS

Klein HS

Galena Park North Shore HS
Allen Lowery HS

Irving MacArthur HS

San Antonio MacArthur
Fort Worth Paschal HS

6A
6A
6A

6A

6A
6A
6A
6A
6A
6A
6A

6A

6A
6A
6A
6A
6A
6A
6A

6A

6A
6A
6A
6A
6A

31
21
26

19
19
21
26
21
21

15

15
15

15

21

26

10

10

10
12
12
12
12
11
11

10

11
12
10
12
11
11
12

12

11

12
12
11

157
151
150

150

150
149
147
147
143
143
143

143

143
143
143
141
138
137
136

131

129
129
129
129
129

40.0
35.0

30.0

25.0
40.0
60.0

35.0
35.0
30.0

25.0

20.0

30.0

20.0

35.0
15.0



45
46
47

48
49

50

51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
60
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70

Aditya Iswara
Monica Riley
Bharathi Selvan

Karen Ji
George Li

Sai
Purushothaman

Saleel Sripada
Brian Lin
Nancy Xu
Victoria Orona
Israel Hernandez
Niha Khan

Geny Segundo

Justin Castellanos

Allen Pan

Joey Salinas
Renjun Cheng
Mariel Deleon
Suzanne Zeller
Ethan Truelove
Lauren Orona
Aayush Prasana
Sarita Damaraju
Sampson Dewey
Susan Rankin
Matt Fouse

Lewisville Flower Mound HS
Irving MacArthur HS
The Village School

Beaumont West Brook HS
Katy Seven Lakes HS

Lewisville Flower Mound HS

Klein HS

Lubbock Coronado HS
Lewisville Flower Mound HS
Northside Taft HS

San Angelo Central HS
Alvin HS

Irving MacArthur HS
San Antonio Johnson HS
The Village School
Edinburg North HS

The Village School
Lubbock Coronado HS
Alvin HS

Highland Park HS
Northside Taft HS

Katy Seven Lakes HS
Corpus Christi Ray HS
Abilene A.T.E.M.S. HS
Katy Tompkins HS
Lubbock Coronado HS

6A
6A
6A

6A
6A

6A

6A
6A
6A
6A
6A
6A
6A
6A
6A
6A
6A
6A
6A
6A
6A
6A
6A
6A
6A
6A

33

21
19

15

27

22

26
33
31
33

22
10
27
19
28

19

10
12
11

12

10

10
10

11
12
12
12
11
12

12
11
12
10
12
12
11
12
11
10

122
122
119

119
118

117

117
115
113
108
105
105
101
100
99
94
94
93
92
91
87
85
83
81
78
77

30.0

35.0

38.0

33.0

15.0
13.0

25.0

30.0

15.0

35.0

20.0

20.0

5.0



71
72
73

74

75
75
77
77
79

80

81
82

83

84
85
86
87
87
&9
90
91
92
92
94
95

Rebecca Wang
Sirish Pradhan
Sujata Dalal

Zachary
Openshaw

Brianna Diaz
Sarah Garcia
Hope Boyd
Ziad Qubti
Peggy Zhu

Alexander
Wierzba

Jackie Espinosa

Layan Shabaneh
Arpan Kaphle

Vivian Devora
Austin Williams
Joshua Borrego

Katie Coco

Muhammed Khan

Katie Hyry
David Williams
Ashley Alonso
Jorge Natera
Sammy Shin
Joe Shen
Joseph Carlton

Klein HS

Lewisville Flower Mound HS

Fort Worth Paschal HS

Dallas Science/Engineering
Magnet HS

Alvin HS

Corpus Christi Ray HS
Abilene A.T.E.M.S. HS
Lubbock Coronado HS
The Village School

Lubbock Coronado HS

Corpus Christi Ray HS
Lubbock Coronado HS

Dallas Science/Engineering
Magnet HS

Abilene A.T.E.M.S. HS
McKinney Boyd HS

El Paso Socorro HS
New Braunfels HS
Alvin HS

Fort Worth Paschal HS
Beaumont West Brook HS
Corpus Christi Ray HS
Fort Worth Paschal HS
McKinney Boyd HS
The Village School
Abilene A.T.E.M.S. HS

6A

6A

6A

6A
6A
6A
6A
6A

6A

6A
6A

6A

6A
6A
6A
6A
6A
6A
6A
6A
6A
6A
6A
6A

15

22
28

33

28

25
22

21
28

33

10
12
10

10

12
10
10
10
12

10

12
10

10

12
10

12

10

10
10

12
11

75
72
72

70

67
67
66
66
66

64

64
63

62

61
60
59
55
55
53
52
51
49
49
48
44

33.0

10.0

5.0

5.0

0.0

10.0

23.0

0.0

0.0



96 Tyson Zhao The Village School 6A 33 10 43

97 Justin Chan McKinney Boyd HS 6A 6 7 42

98 Mary Hoffman Alvin HS 6A 22 12 41

99 Jorge Palacios Northside Taft HS 6A 27 12 40

99  Linaly El Paso Socorro HS 6A 1 9 40

101  Sopheara Duong  Alvin HS 6A 22 12 37

102 Jacob Medina Abilene A.T.E.M.S. HS 6A 3 9 35 0.0

103 Barnabas Soos The Village School 6A 33 12 35

104 Amy Zhao The Village School 6A 33 12 32

105  Shalini Lakshmi ~ Alvin HS 6A 22 11 28

105  Ixua Guillen El Paso Socorro HS 6A 1 9 28

107 Tanto Adebowale The Village School 6A 33 10 22

108  Bruce Tian The Village School 6A 33 10 21

109  Alexandra Orona Northside Taft HS 6A 27 9 20

110  Joshua Mitchell ~ San Angelo Central HS 6A 3 10 19 5.0

111 Justin Wei Round Rock HS 6A 13 9 11

112 Julio Campos Northside Taft HS 6A 27 11 10

113 Itzel Castro El Paso Socorro HS 6A 1 11 5

114  Roberto Villagran El Paso Socorro HS 6A 1 9 -1

115  Emil Khusnatdner Round Rock HS 6A 13 9 -28
Calculator - Grade 7

Rank Name School Conference District Grade Level Score Tie Breaker

1 Justin Chan  McKinney Boyd HS 6A 6 7 42

Calculator - Grade 9



Rank Name

1 Alejandro Garcia

2 Sandra Moon

3 Leila Sun

4 Addison Branch

5 T Taylor

6 Connor Merket

7 George Li

8 Zach Rose

9 Nancy Xu

10 Alexander Studwell
11 Ben Collins

12 Matthew Lancaster
12 Tanvi Shahane

14 Joey Salinas

15 Wyatt Witemeyer
16 David Tobey

17 Kensley Rice

17 Skaylar Saalfrank
19 Madison Padgett
19 Dany Gonzalez

21 Manny Dominquez
21 Ethan Ho

23 Luis Solis

24 Avery Matheson
25 Anthony Olivares
26 Jackson, Jaityn

School

Edinburg North HS
San Antonio Johnson HS
Allen Lowery HS
Abilene Wylie HS
Gladewater Sabine HS
Abilene Wylie HS
Katy Seven Lakes HS
Mabank HS
Lewisville Flower Mound HS
Tomball Memorial HS
Argyle HS

City View HS

Abilene Wylie HS
Edinburg North HS
Abilene Wylie HS
Abilene Wylie HS
Whiteface HS

Ponder HS

Callisburg HS

Ennis HS

Caddo Mills HS
Pettus HS

Knippa HS

Ponder HS

Eldorado HS

Andrews HS

Conference District

6A
6A
6A
4A
3A
4A
6A
4A
6A
5A
4A
3A
4A
6A
4A
4A
1A
3A
3A
5A
3A
2A
1A
3A
2A
4A

31
26

Grade

O© O v vV v vV vV LV VvV LV LV VvV LV Vv Vv LV v Vv VvV Vv Vv Vv Vv Vv ©v ©o

Score

157
150
129
128
122
121
118
115
113
107
101
94
94
94
91
88
87
87
87
87
80
80
79
73
69
66

Tie
Breaker

35.0
15.0
30.0

30.0
38.0

13.0
25.0
5.0

10.0
10.0

25.0
5.0
5.0
5.0
0.0
0.0
5.0
5.0
20.0
5.0
10.0
5.0



27

28
29
30
31
31
33
33
35
35
37
38
38
40
40
42
43
43
45
46
47
48
49
50
50

52

53

Brandon Hutson

Ian Sokolnicki
Joshua Borrego
Cody Wyatt
Nathaniel Hill
Andrew Zhang
Cara Hooper
Haegan Ullrich
MakErica Josue
Katie Coco
Madelyn Smith
David Williams
Carter Derebery
Braiden Stice
Holly Wilhelm
Sammy Shin
Larson Walker
Ty Bergeron
Sierra Ferlano
Alex Devos
Edgar Razo
Julieta Juarez
Kasandra Stamper
Josh Kearney

Beatriz Melendez
Jada Phan

Zoe Calamaco

Callisburg HS

Abilene Wylie HS
El Paso Socorro HS
Rankin HS

Ponder HS

Abilene Wylie HS
Anahuac HS
Anahuac HS

San Augustine HS
New Braunfels HS
Callisburg HS
Beaumont West Brook HS
Prosper HS
Gladewater Sabine HS
Dumas HS
McKinney Boyd HS
Cross Plains HS
Anahuac HS
Eldorado HS
Dumas HS

Anahuac HS

Sudan HS
Gainesville HS
Abilene Wylie HS
Sudan HS

Baytown Goose Creek
Memorial HS

Aspermont HS

3A

4A
6A
1A
3A
4A
3A
3A
2A
6A
3A

S5A
3A
S5A
6A
1A
3A
2A
SA
3A
2A
4A
4A
2A

5A

1A

10

10
10

23
23
23
25
10
21
10
17

O© O v vV vV vV vV LV VvV LV LV VvV LV LV Vv LV v Vv VvV Vv Vv Vv Vv Vv Vv

O

O

66

62
59
58
56
56
56
56
55
55
52
52
52
51
51
49
48
48
47
46
45
43
42
41
41

41

40

0.0
15.0

0.0

10.0
10.0

0.0

10.0

0.0

5.0
5.0

0.0

0.0



54

54
56
57
57
59
60
60
62
63
64
65
66
66
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80

Lina Ly

Adrian Espinoza
Shae Lynn Suttle
Jacob Medina
Angel Martinez
Dalton Vasquez
Luis Chavez
Adrian Galvan
Brenden Fruth
Colton Banghart
Ixua Guillen
Quint Pincelli
Valeria Sandoval
Braden Kitchens
McKayla Harden
Andi Morris
Alexandra Orona
Ayme Bruce
Preston Duke
Wesley Alexander
Chance Bailey
Eddy Calvagna
Justin Wei

Brittany Armstrong

Zach Beesley
Paige Durant

Megan Mueller

El Paso Socorro HS

Sabine Pass HS
Idalou HS
Abilene A.T.E.M.S. HS
Rankin HS
Abilene Wylie HS
Terrell HS

Sabine Pass HS
Ponder HS
Mabank HS

El Paso Socorro HS
Llano HS

Ennis HS
Abernathy HS
Llano HS
Eldorado HS
Northside Taft HS
Brackett HS
Callisburg HS
Cross Plains HS
Llano HS

Cross Plains HS
Round Rock HS
Llano HS

Llano HS

Llano HS
Mabank HS

6A

2A
3A

1A
4A
S5A
2A
3A
4A
6A
4A
SA
2A
4A
2A
6A
2A
3A
1A
4A
1A
6A
4A
4A
4A
4A

24

10

12
24
10
13

25
14

25

27
29
10
15
25
15
13
25
25
25
13

O© O v vV v Y LV LV VvV LV LV Vv LV LV Vv LV v Vv VvV v Vv Vv Vv Vv Vv Vv Vv

40

40
35
35
35
34
33
33
31
31
28
26
24
24
23
20
20
19
16
16
14

N W B~ 0 =

5.0
0.0
0.0
5.0

0.0

0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0

5.0
0.0

0.0

10.0

10.0
0.0



80
82
82
84
85
86
87
87
89
90

91

92

92
94
95

95

97
97
99
100
101
102
103
104
105

Lindsey Gonzales
Roberto Villagran
Eric Cuba

Idalia Murguia
DYLAN PEREZ
Emily Tang
RENE CURRY
Colton Gregg
Jason Combrink

Austin Derebery
Priyam Sharma
ASHTON
LANGLEY
John Sloan
Brice Triplett

Christina Bennett

AIMEE
CARROLL

Emil Khusnatdner
Rafael Lopez
Dakota Pendergraft
Bayly McCormies
Azja Scott

Ashley Roy

Frank King

Dania Rodriguez
John Hudec

Gainesville HS

El Paso Socorro HS
Olney HS
Aspermont HS
Mexia HS

Tomball Memorial HS

Mexia HS
Burleson Centennial
Burleson Centennial

Prosper HS

Baytown Goose Creek

Memorial HS
Mexia HS

Olney HS
Llano HS

Burleson Centennial
Mexia HS

Round Rock HS
Sabine Pass HS
Kennard HS
Burleson Centennial
Kennard HS
Kennard HS
Spurger HS
Gainesville HS
Temple HS

4A
6A
1A
1A
4A
SA
4A
S5A
S5A
S5A

SA

4A

1A
4A
S5A

4A

6A
2A
1A
S5A
1A
1A
1A
4A
S5A

13
18
19
18

10

22

18

25

18

13
24
27

27
27
29

O© O v v v v vV OV Vv Vv O

O

O© O v vV O v vV v O

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0
0.0
0.0



106

Angelica Holley

Calculator - Grade 10

Rank Name
Trevor Hall

2 Jonathan Zhang
Akash Kumashi

4 Kyrie Yong

5 Gabie Nguyen

6 Rebeca
Landaverde
Brian Le
Kirstee Dunlap

9 Utkarsh Sharma

10 Justin Clark

11 Eric Macias

12 Myra
Ramdenbourg

13 Wendy Lin

14 Max McWhorter

15 Callie Storms

16 Chris Paniagua

17 James Dong

18 Aditya Iswara

19 Karley Sheets

Saratoga West Hardin HS

School

Callisburg HS
Klein HS
Klein HS

Baytown Goose Creek Memorial

HS
Brentwood Christian HS

San Augustine HS

Tomball Memorial HS
Pettus HS

Baytown Goose Creek Memorial

HS
Argyle HS
Galena Park North Shore HS

Allen Lowery HS

Lubbock Coronado HS
Argyle HS
Callisburg HS

Dallas Science/Engineering
Magnet HS

Klein HS
Lewisville Flower Mound HS
Gladewater Sabine HS

2A 24 9
Conference District Grade
Level
3A 10 10
6A 15 10
6A 15 10
5A 22 10
5A 33 10
2A 23 10
5A 19 10
2A 30 10
5A 22 10
4A 9 10
6A 21 10
6A 6 10
6A 2 10
4A 9 10
3A 10 10
6A 9 10
6A 15 10
6A 6 10
3A 17 10

=77

Score

234
183
182

176

171

171

157
157

157

155
151

150

150
148
144

143

143
122
122

0.0

Tie
Breaker
90.0

53.0

50.0

40.0
30.0

25.0

40.0
40.0

30.0

25.0
43.0
5.0

25.0

30.0



20

21

22
23
24
25
26

27

28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
38
38
41

42

43
44

Devin Thompson

Sai
Purushothaman

Saleel Sripada
Brian Lin
Ryan Russell
Emma Wells

Dakota Stevenson
Dominic Borbon

Dylan Arguello
Austin Bennett
Lidia Ochoa
Ethan Truelove
Josh Davis
Rudolpho Perez
Matt Fouse
Ethan Peace
Rebecca Wang
Lauren Williams
Carlos Johnson
Collin Keifer
Sujata Dalal
Mason Adams

Zachary
Openshaw

Sarah Garcia
Marty Gibson

Gladewater Sabine HS
Lewisville Flower Mound HS

Klein HS

Lubbock Coronado HS
San Augustine HS
Callisburg HS

Ennis HS

Baytown Goose Creek Memorial
HS

Idalou HS

Sulphur Springs HS
Liberty HS

Highland Park HS
Pettus HS

Sulphur Springs HS
Lubbock Coronado HS
Brackett HS

Klein HS

Mabank HS

San Augustine HS
Gladewater Sabine HS
Fort Worth Paschal HS
Knippa HS

Dallas Science/Engineering
Magnet HS

Corpus Christi Ray HS
City View HS

3A

6A

6A
6A
2A
3A
5A

S5A

3A
S5A
4A
6A
2A
5A
6A
2A
6A
4A
2A
3A
6A
1A

6A

6A
3A

17

15

23
10
14

22

15
23
10
30
15

29
15
13
23
17

31

28

10

10

10
10
10
10
10

10

10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10

10

10
10

121

117

117
115
113
108
101

97

94
94
94
91
87
80
77
76
75
73
72
72
72
70

70

67
66

33.0

15.0

15.0
5.0

5.0

10.0
5.0

35.0
10.0
10.0
5.0

15.0

25.0

10.0

5.0



44
44
47

48

49

50

51
52
53
54
55
56

57

58

59

60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
68

Hope Boyd
Ziad Qubti
Flores, Abby

Alexander
Wierzba

Layan Shabaneh
Arpan Kaphle

Austin Williams
Mason McCarter
Destiny Terrazas
Jacob Guidry
Alfredo Moreno
Katie Hyry

Shlok Mohanty

Ashley Alonso

Brooke
Marburger

Jacob Sanchez
Jorge Natera
Renee Nelson
Mackenzie Byrd
Holden Senclair
Yen Dinh
Tommy Do
Keely Shaw
Brooke Nagle
Tyson Zhao

Abilene A.T.E.M.S. HS
Lubbock Coronado HS
Andrews HS

Lubbock Coronado HS

Lubbock Coronado HS

Dallas Science/Engineering
Magnet HS

McKinney Boyd HS
Prosper HS

Brackett HS

Sabine Pass HS
Gainesville HS

Fort Worth Paschal HS

College Station A&M
Consolidated HS

Corpus Christi Ray HS
Bryan Collegiate HS

Rankin HS

Fort Worth Paschal HS
Aspermont HS

Cross Plains HS

Cross Plains HS

Wichita Falls Hirschi HS
Nolan Catholic HS
Rankin HS

San Saba HS

The Village School

6A
6A
4A

6A

6A

6A

6A
S5A
2A
2A
4A
6A

S5A

6A

S5A

1A
6A
1A
1A
1A
4A
SA
1A
2A
6A

10
29
24

18

28

18

10

13
15
15

33
10
27
33

10
10
10

10

10

10

10
10
10
10
10
10

10

10

10

10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10

66
66
66

64

63

62

60
59
55
55
54
33

51

51

50

49
49
48
48
47
45
43
43
43
43

5.0
5.0
0.0

0.0

10.0

23.0

0.0

10.0

0.0

5.0

0.0

5.0
0.0



70
71
72
73
74
75
76

77
78
79
80
81
82
82
84
85
85
87
88
88
90
90
90
90
90
95
96

Bryanna Mendez
Andrew Wolf
Madeline Hale
Mikayla Karr
Emily McCann
Noah Sorrells
Kim Hoang

Giselle Hernandez
Cody Gray
Alyssa Barnes
Mckayla Vega
Dillon Bates
Tanto Adebowale
Tristen Reed
Daria Reyes
Bruce Tian
Austin Moore
Joshua Mitchell
Estafani Vazquez
Brooke Schreiber
Ashlan Houghton
Katie Yount
Richard Rosa
Jesse Augeri
Dustin Smith
Radhika Bhakta

Jessica Tanner

Goliad HS

Windthorst HS

Nolan Catholic HS
Edgewood HS
Windthorst HS

Eldorado HS

Wichita Falls Hirschi HS

Terrell HS

Iowa Park HS

Bowie HS

Cameron Yoe HS
Windthorst HS

The Village School
Collinsville HS

Eldorado HS

The Village School
Bryan Collegiate HS

San Angelo Central HS
Windthorst HS
Windthorst HS

Saratoga West Hardin HS
Llano HS

Saratoga West Hardin HS
Saratoga West Hardin HS
Saratoga West Hardin HS
Gainesville HS

Saratoga West Hardin HS

3A
2A
5A
3A
2A
2A
4A

5A
4A
3A
2A
2A
6A
2A
2A
6A
5A
6A
2A
2A
2A
4A
2A
2A
2A
4A
2A

27

33
14

12

16

33
11

33
18

24
25
24
24
24

24

10
10
10
10
10
10
10

10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10

41
40
39
38
36
35
34

26
25
24
23
22
22
22
21
21
21
19
18
18
18
18
18
18
18
18
16

47.0
5.0

48.0
5.0
5.0

0.0
0.0
0.0
29.0

0.0

5.0
72.0
72.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0

0.0



97

98

99

100
101
102
103
104
104
106
107
107
109
110
110
112
113
114
115
115
117

117

117
120
121
122
123

Jonathan Valdez
Kobe Lisenbee
Sydney Owen
Chris Sloan
Tyler Snead
Nathan Eaves
Seth Singleton
William Vincent
Jesse Doucette
Brett Strahan
Kyla Jordan
Shelby LaFour

LeAnn Salazar

Brianna Mendoza

Eduardo Pecina
Jason Hernandez
Justin Fregia
Kali Chatham
Amanda Hall
Kerry Thompson
Nacona Choate

Garrison
Prewozniak

Jacob Battenfield
Kortney Payne
Bailey Fregia
Brittni Stegall

Cameron Hall

Dumas HS

Jayton HS

Llano HS

Olney HS

Saratoga West Hardin HS
Iowa Park HS

Saratoga West Hardin HS
Saratoga West Hardin HS
Saratoga West Hardin HS
Saratoga West Hardin HS
Saratoga West Hardin HS
Saratoga West Hardin HS
Brackett HS

Dumas HS

Bryan Collegiate HS
Malakoff Cross Roads
Saratoga West Hardin HS
Moody HS

Saratoga West Hardin HS
Saratoga West Hardin HS
Saratoga West Hardin HS

Rankin HS

Saratoga West Hardin HS
Llano HS
Saratoga West Hardin HS
Saratoga West Hardin HS
Llano HS

5A
1A
4A
1A
2A
4A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
5A
5A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A

1A

2A
4A
2A
2A
4A

13
25

24

24
24
24
24
24
24
29

18
19
24
15
24
24
24

10

24
25
24
24
25

10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10

10

10
10
10
10
10

N T ==
—_— NN W B

— N W W W A NN N X O

0.0

0.0
5.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0

0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0

0.0

0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0



124 Jerrika Gipson
125 Manuel Herrera
126  Tanner Hooper
126  Logan Russell
128  Mateo Govea
129  Ethan Williams

Calculator - Grade 11

Rank Name

1 Javier Garcia

2 Christopher Rios
3 Omar Rios

4 Juan Garcia

5 Conrad Liu

6 Minha Kim

Andrew
Armstrong

Mariana Pye

Travis Koczo
10 Dong Hur

11 Sarah LLewellyn
12 Dean Villanueva
13 Steven Ngo

14 Xiaohan Gao

15 April Alex

Saratoga West Hardin HS
Godley HS

Tulia HS

Tulia HS

Bryan Collegiate HS
Saratoga West Hardin HS

School

Edinburg North HS
Edinburg North HS
Edinburg North HS
Edinburg North HS
Pearland Dawson HS
College Station A&M
Consolidated HS
Brentwood Christian HS

Abilene Wylie HS
Argyle HS

Dallas Science/Engineering
Magnet HS

Argyle HS

Galena Park North Shore HS
City View HS

Highland Park HS

Goliad HS

2A
4A
3A
3A
SA
2A

Conference

6A
6A
6A
6A
6A

5A

5A

4A
4A

6A

4A
6A
3A
6A
3A

24

18
24

District

31
31
31
31
22

18

33

21

10
27

10
10
10
10
10
10

Grade
Level

11
11
11
11
11

11

11

11
11

11

11
11
11
11
11

Score

308
259
240
235
234

226

225

225
225

199

197
171
171
171
171

0.0
0.0
30.0
30.0

0.0

Tie
Breaker

43.0

93.0

78.0
78.0

80.0

63.0
50.0
45.0
40.0



16

17
18

19

20
21
22
23
24
25
26
26
28
29
29

31

32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40

Tanmaya
Shrivastava

Claire DeSpain

Aman Dontula
Steven Wang

Jude Nwaiwu
Jared Shelton
Mitch Fruth
Jackie Da Pang
Audrey Vaughn
Taryn Surratt
Hana Kruger

Jonathan Sampson

Reagan Collins
Tine Valencic
Emily Howell

Bethany
Witemeyer

Caden Ellis
Christine Jou
Alexandre Ye
Dane Stocks
Krista Noland
Gage McCook
Parth Gupta
Francisco Torres

Isaiah Bonner

Katy Seven Lakes HS

Argyle HS
Lewisville Flower Mound HS

College Station A&M
Consolidated HS

Tomball Memorial HS
Ponder HS

Ponder HS

Brackett HS

Abilene Wylie HS

Galena Park North Shore HS
Pettus HS

Galena Park North Shore HS
Lubbock Coronado HS
Grapevine HS

Whitharral HS

Abilene Wylie HS

Abilene Wylie HS

Klein HS

Klein HS

Knippa HS

Goliad HS

Argyle HS

Temple HS

Galena Park North Shore HS
City View HS

6A

4A
6A

5A

4A

4A
6A
6A
1A
3A
4A
S5A

3A

19

18

19
10
10
29

21
30
21

15
15
31
27

21

11

11
11

11

11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11

11

11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11

169

169
164

162

157
157
155
150
143
143
143
143
143
143
143

139

138
138
137
136
136
134
133
129
129

68.0

38.0
50.0

53.0

45.0
30.0
43.0
30.0
40.0
35.0
30.0
30.0
20.0

43.0

48.0

30.0

30.0
28.0
35.0
30.0



41
42
43

44
44
44
47
48
49
49
51
52
53
54
55
55
57
58
59
59
61
61
63
64
65
66
67

Seth Parry
Paul Ryu
Luke Sparkman

Kaab Ashgeen
Amber Loehr
Justin McCoy
Gage Brown
Alex Boon
Claire Hartman
Miha Valencic
Connor Arnold
Bharathi Selvan
Joshua Sass
Bhakta, Radhika
Jacie Burnett
David Chavez
Brian Fakhoury
Tanner Ramirez
Joaquin Munoz
Victoria Orona
Whitney Whitsel
Aaron Janda
Shaili Shah
Austin Reyes
Jon Weishuhn
Carli Vieth

Justin Castellanos

Knippa HS
Fort Worth Paschal HS
Ponder HS

Grapevine HS

La Grange HS
Prosper HS

Knippa HS

Ennis HS

Rockport Fulton HS
Grapevine HS
Argyle HS

The Village School
Brentwood Christian HS
Andrews HS
Seymour HS
Dumas HS

Abilene Wylie HS
Sulphur Springs HS
Terrell HS
Northside Taft HS
Giddings HS

La Grange HS
Abilene Wylie HS
Sulphur Springs HS
La Grange HS
Bowie HS

San Antonio Johnson HS

1A
6A
3A

5A
4A
5A
1A
5A
4A
5A
4A
6A
5A
4A
2A
5A
4A
5A
5A
6A
4A
4A
4A
5A
4A
3A
6A

31

10

21
10
31
14
31

33
33

15
12
27
21
21

15
21

26

11
11
11

11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11

129
129
127

127
127
127
122
122
122
122
120
119
115
115
115
115
114
108
108
108
107
107
106
105
105
101
100

15.0

33.0

18.0
15.0

23.0
35.0
40.0
20.0

40.0
15.0

25.0
15.0

0.0
30.0



68
69
70
71

72
73
73
75
76
77
78
79

80

81
82
83
84
85
86
87
87
89

90

91
92
93

Sarah Boon
Luke Witt
Jimmy Jones

Makayla James
Alexis Childers

Areli Garcia
Nikki Newton
Justin Hoang
Mariel Deleon
Sean Hastings
Kaylea Daigle
Maria Gonzalez

Nathalie
Bergmann

Alonzo Menchaca
Allison Biggs
Preston List
Sarita Damaraju
Lesley Zonker
Susan Rankin
Devin Hua

Sean Allemang
Jacob Fuhrman

Christasha
Johnson

Zaxiry Laughlin
Hagan Cousin
Nick Tindle

Ennis HS

La Grange HS
Prosper HS
Ponder HS

Whiteface HS

Dumas HS

S&S HS

Nolan Catholic HS
Lubbock Coronado HS
Brackett HS
Orangefield HS
Ponder HS

Orangefield HS

City View HS

Prosper HS

Argyle HS

Corpus Christi Ray HS
Ponder HS

Katy Tompkins HS
Tomball Memorial HS
Sulphur Springs HS
Iowa Park HS

Shelbyville HS

Seymour HS
Terrell HS
Abilene Wylie HS

5A
4A
5A
3A

1A
5A
3A
S5A
6A
2A
4A
3A

4A

3A
SA
4A
6A
3A
6A
SA
5A
4A

2A

2A
SA
4A

14
21
10
10

10
33

29
24
10

24

10

28
10
19
19
15

22

12

11
11
11
11

11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11

11

11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11

11

11
11
11

99
98
97
95

94
94
94
93
93
91
91
89

88

87
85
83
83
79
78
73
73
69

69

68
66
65

8.0

10.0
10.0

33.0
15.0
30.0

15.0

0.0

20.0

10.0

10.0

10.0
15.0

28.0



94

95

95

97

98

99

100
101
102
102
104
105
105
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114

115

116
117
117
119
119

Jake McCarty
Bence Simon
Cory Andrews
Jacy Sparks
Juan Ochoa
Grayson Jackson
Jessica Simek
Jeyson Price
Jacob Hawkins
Patricia Azua
Gunnar Walters
Aaliuah Mendez
Dante Nguyen
Joseph Carlton
Cameron Blake
Nae Nae Shields
Paul Nelson
Hud Allen
Emily Bennett
Tracer Roberson
Zoe Lynn Terry

Akash
Ramanathan

Garrett Reed
Adrian Estrada
Shania Peavy
Shalini Lakshmi
Chloe Christian

Iowa Park HS
Wichita Falls HS
Collinsville HS
Aspermont HS
Liberty HS
Grapevine HS
Seymour HS
Brackett HS

Iowa Park HS

Sudan HS

Dumas HS

Humble HS

Anahuac HS

Abilene A.T.E.M.S. HS
Wichita Falls Hirschi HS
Cameron Yoe HS
Cushing HS

Cushing HS
Burleson Centennial
Hico HS

Corpus Christi Miller

Temple HS

Collinsville HS
Knippa HS
Spurger HS
Alvin HS
Gainesville HS

4A
5A
2A
1A
4A
S5A
2A
2A
4A
2A
SA
5A
3A
6A
4A
2A
2A
2A
S5A
2A
5A

5A

2A
1A
1A
6A
4A

11
13
23

21
23

16
21
21

10
30

11
31
29
22

11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11

11

11
11
11
11
11

64
64
64
62
60
59
58
55
48
48
48
45
45
44
42
42
41
41
40
38
37

35

33
32
32
28
28

10.0

5.0

10.0
5.0
5.0

0.0
15.0
0.0
18.0
11.0

10.0

18.0

0.0
0.0



121
121
123
123
125
125

127
128
129
129
129
132
132
132
132
132
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
143
145
146
147

Hannah Hanssard
Daniel Gatewood
Diana Zendejas
Katie Hunt

Slade Coulter
Christian Roberts

Jack Maner
Alexus Saldivar
Colten Castilaw
Cassidy Fly
Clara Smith
Maygan Williams
Keith Griffin
Chris Schroff
Blake Ferri
Hunter Barton
Jasmine Turner
Chris Williams
Austin Hodges
Bree Martin
Jorge Magana
Samantha Butler
Brandon Putnam
Chelsey Lawson
Wyattt McHalffey
Michael Juarez

Julio Campos

Navasota HS

Concordia Lutheran HS
Hico HS

Saratoga West Hardin HS
Jayton HS

Collinsville HS

Llano HS

San Saba HS

Saratoga West Hardin HS
Saratoga West Hardin HS
Saratoga West Hardin HS
Saratoga West Hardin HS
Kennard HS

Saratoga West Hardin HS
Saratoga West Hardin HS
Saratoga West Hardin HS
Jayton HS

Edgewood HS

Anahuac HS

Saratoga West Hardin HS
Sabine Pass HS

Saratoga West Hardin HS
Moody HS

Saratoga West Hardin HS
Mabank HS

Saratoga West Hardin HS
Northside Taft HS

4A
5A
2A
2A
1A
2A

4A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
1A
2A
2A
2A
1A
3A
3A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
4A
2A
6A

21
33
10
24
13
11

25
27
24
24
24
24
27
24
24
24
13
14
23
24
24
24
15
24
13
24
27

11
11
11
11
11
11

11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11

27
27
26
26
26
26

25
25
20
20
20
18
18
18
18
18
18
17
15
14
13
12
11
11
11
10
10

0.0
0.0

5.0

0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0

0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0

0.0



148
149

150
151
151
153
154

154

156
156
156
159
159
159
162
163
164
165
166
166
168
169
170
171
172
173

Austin Farr
Yuvam Sharma

Itzel Castro
Brian Adams
Garrett Creel
Kenzie Kirkland

Saratoga West Hardin HS

Baytown Goose Creek Memorial
HS

El Paso Socorro HS

Saratoga West Hardin HS
Saratoga West Hardin HS
Saratoga West Hardin HS

Weston Newcomb Abilene Wylie HS

Elena Vilas
Mosterio

Cullen Pearce
Mubeen Ahmed
Trevor Baker
Sarah Wortham
Nick Creel
Hart Tomlinson
Kaylee Shoats
Jesse Basham
Briana Johnson
Anily Burnes
Cody Baker
Tara Aisenbrey
Andrew Smiley

Raynie Hooten

Hayden Swagerty

Ashley Boethel
Justin Bonewald
Hashain Abbas

Saratoga West Hardin HS

Wichita Falls HS

Humble HS

Burleson Centennial
Saratoga West Hardin HS
Saratoga West Hardin HS
Saratoga West Hardin HS
Saratoga West Hardin HS
Saratoga West Hardin HS
Kennard HS

Hallettsville HS
Malakoff Cross Roads
Saratoga West Hardin HS
Burleson Centennial
Sulphur Springs HS
Wichita Falls HS
Hallettsville HS
Hallettsville HS

Humble HS

2A
5A

6A
2A
2A
2A
4A

2A

SA
5A
5A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
1A
3A
2A
2A
5A
S5A
5A
3A
3A
5A

24
22

24
24
24

24

21

24
24
24
24
24
27
28
19
24

15

28

28
21

11
11

11
11
11
11
11

11

11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11

(o)

S = NN W

0.0
0.0

0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0

0.0

0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0

0.0

0.0
0.0



Jonathan
McCormack

175  Jaycie Slankard
176  Johnny Flores
177  Sarah Hudec
178  Alyssa Myers

Sebastion
Hernandez

173

179

180 Salomon Valadez

Kolton
Thibodeaux

182  Simon Loos

181

183  Kayleigh Carrey
184  Kassidy Jackson

Calculator - Grade 12

Rank Name

Anthony Rudd
2 Senyo Ahadzie

3 Sirjan Kafle

4 Zach Morrow

Rhiannon Mohar

6 Kirsten
McDonough

7 Cooper Rodgers

3 Murali
Subramanian

Temple HS

Saratoga West Hardin HS
Bryan Collegiate HS
Temple HS

Saratoga West Hardin HS

Terrell HS
Bryan Collegiate HS
Kennard HS

Hallettsville HS
Saratoga West Hardin HS
Saratoga West Hardin HS

School

Galena Park North Shore HS
Galena Park North Shore HS

Dallas Science/Engineering
Magnet HS

Callisburg HS
Argyle HS

Abilene Wylie HS

Argyle HS

Dallas Science/Engineering
Magnet HS

5A

2A
5A
5A
2A

5A

5A

1A

3A
2A
2A

Conference District

6A
6A

6A

3A
4A

4A

4A

6A

24
18

24

12

18

27

28
24
24

21
21

9

10

11

11
11
11
11

11

11

11

11
11
11

Grade
Level

12
12

12

12
12

12

12

12

Score

284
254

254

253
247

246

244

239

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0
0.0
0.0

Tie
Breaker
125.0

120.0

103.0

100.0
103.0

103.0

95.0

88.0



10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
30
30
33
34
35

Pooja Bhula

Hasan Ashgeen
Jairyle Josue
Arya Monticino
Ryan Hogan
Kush Patel
Hyunjin Park
Blair Hayes
Catherine Briscoe
Virginia Barron
Blayne Burris
Shamy Shen
Marissa McSwain
Courtney Moran
Kitty Beaver
Victor Vuong
Adarsh Koka
Ruibing Wang
Andrew Li

Hien Nguyen
Madison Lewis
Junsung Lee
Austin Espinoza
Altobeli Caporali
Katy Gibson
Yara Qubti
HongBin Weng

Baytown Goose Creek Memorial

HS

Grapevine HS

San Augustine HS
Argyle HS

Abernathy HS

Klein HS

Brentwood Christian HS
Whitharral HS

Galena Park North Shore HS

Abernathy HS

Abernathy HS

Klein HS

San Augustine HS
Wichita Falls Hirschi HS
Callisburg HS
Orangefield HS

Katy Seven Lakes HS
Katy Seven Lakes HS
Beaumont West Brook HS
Mansfield Timberview HS
San Antonio Johnson HS
Fort Worth Paschal HS
Navasota HS

Shelbyville HS

Lubbock Coronado HS
Lubbock Coronado HS
Dumas HS

5A

S5A
2A
4A
2A
6A
SA
1A
6A
2A
2A
6A
2A
4A
3A
4A
6A
6A
6A
SA
6A
6A
4A
2A
6A
6A
S5A

22

23

15
33

21

15
23

10
24
19
19
21
14
26

21
22

12

12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12

218

212
207
207
197
186
185
180
176
157
157
157
156
155
150
150
149
147
147
145
143
143
143
143
141
136
136

73.0

80.0
78.0
65.0

65.0

53.0

35.0
25.0

43.0
35.0
40.0

60.0

35.0

30.0
20.0



36

37

38
39
39
41
42
43
43
45
46
47
48
49

50

51
51
53
54
55
56
57
58
58
60

Vanessa

Alexandra Klein HS

Jaxon Baum Argyle HS

Hunter LoCascio  Idalou HS
Irving MacArthur HS
kimberly collins ~ San Antonio MacArthur

Jennifer Luna

Emily deJong Grapevine HS

Rhea Shahane Abilene Wylie HS
Monica Riley Irving MacArthur HS
Clara Cohoon Prosper HS

Cesar Morales Crosby HS

Karen Ji Beaumont West Brook HS
Sumeet Gautam  McKinney HS

Bailey Janssen Goliad HS

Desire Graves City View HS
?/Ii)lllltGglomery Ennis HS

Marcus Ruff Whiteface HS

Alex Knight Callisburg HS

Amye Templeton Rankin HS

Nathan Hill Rankin HS

Israel Hernandez ~ San Angelo Central HS
Niha Khan Alvin HS

Otero, Ray Andrews HS

Hope Wilms Goliad HS

Geny Segundo Irving MacArthur HS

Adreanna Zamora Knippa HS

6A

4A

3A
6A
6A
S5A
4A
6A
5A
S5A

5A
3A
3A

S5A

1A
3A
1A
1A
6A
6A
4A
3A
6A
1A

15

10
21
21
10
27

14

10

10

10

22

27

31

12

12

12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12

12

12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12

131

129

129
129
129
127
122
122
122
121
119
118
115
113

108

108
108
108
107
105
105
101
101
101
100

25.0

20.0

30.0

25.0

15.0

5.0
5.0
0.0
0.0
25.0

15.0

5.0



61
62
62
64
65

66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79

80

81
82
83

84

85
86

Allen Pan
Jordan Nutter
Renjun Cheng
Duc Huynh

Suzanne Zeller

Lauren Orona
Giselle Ruiz
Dallin Williams
Aayush Prasana
Jacob Markham

Sampson Dewey

Justin Walker
Stormi Rinehart
Elizabeth Price

MaKenna Brewer

Vanessa Villeda
Emily Davis
Logan Hitt
Sirish Pradhan

Kinsey
Spiegelmeyer

Brianna Diaz
Peggy Zhu
Jackie Espinosa

Christopher
Bozeman

Vivian Devora
Jacob Baker

The Village School
Prosper HS

The Village School
Wichita Falls Hirschi HS
Alvin HS

Northside Taft HS
Waller HS

Knippa HS

Katy Seven Lakes HS
Sudan HS

Abilene A.T.E.M.S. HS
Spurger HS

Eldorado HS

Navasota HS
Aspermont HS

Hico HS

Callisburg HS
Brentwood Christian HS

Lewisville Flower Mound HS
Edgewood HS

Alvin HS
The Village School
Corpus Christi Ray HS

Hico HS

Abilene A.T.E.M.S. HS
Hallettsville HS

6A
S5A
6A
4A
6A

6A
S5A
1A
6A
2A
6A
1A
2A
4A
1A
2A
3A
S5A
6A

3A

6A
6A
6A

2A

6A
3A

33
10
33

22

27
19
31
19

29

21
13
10
10
33

14

22
33
28

10

28

12
12
12
12
12

12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12

12

12
12
12

12

12
12

99
94
94
93
92

87
86
86
85
84
81
81
80
80
79
77
74
73
72

70

67
66
64

62

61
58

18.0

15.0
10.0
20.0
15.0
20.0
18.0
10.0

5.0
10.0
0.0
0.0
33.0

5.0

0.0
10.0



87
88
&9
89
&9

89
89
94
95
96

96

98

99

100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112

Clay Stehling
Hailey Osbourn
Veronica Vera
Carniesha Daniels

Payton Johnson

Savanna Smith
Muhammed Khan
Christian Davison
Spencer Blacklock
Joe Shen

Shea Martinez
Scott

Ace Whitcomb
Brianna Nader
Taylor Wimbley
Mary Hoffman
Jorge Palacios
Jacob Karisch
Sopheara Duong
Kaitlin Gorden
Barnabas Soos
Brian Hernandez
Aja Reynolds
Gaciela A Perales
Amy Zhao
Austin Post
Maddie Moseley

Rockport Fulton HS
San Saba HS

Corpus Christi Miller
Tyler John Tyler HS
San Saba HS

Concordia Lutheran HS
Alvin HS

Edgewood HS

Wichita Falls HS

The Village School

San Saba HS

Edgewood HS
Wichita Falls HS
Edgewood HS

Alvin HS

Northside Taft HS
Giddings HS

Alvin HS

Malakoff Cross Roads
The Village School
Malakoff Cross Roads
Cameron Yoe HS
Corpus Christi Miller
The Village School
Hico HS

Saratoga West Hardin HS

4A
2A
S5A
S5A
2A

S5A
6A
3A
S5A
6A

2A

3A
SA
3A
6A
6A
4A
6A
2A
6A
2A
2A
S5A
6A
2A
2A

31
27
30
16
27

33
22
14

33

27

14

14
22
27
21
22
19
33
19
16
30
33
10
24

12
12
12
12
12

12
12
12
12
12

12

12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12

58
56
55
55
55

55
55
53
50
48

48

46
45
42
41
40
38
37
35
35
34
34
34
32
30
28

1.0

1.0

1.0

0.0

0.0
0.0



113
114
115
116
116
118
119

120
121
121
121
121
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
131
133
134
135
135
137
138
139

Lance Cox
Garrett Welch
Dillon Cotton
Cynthia Cervantes
Troy Dunaway
Faran Riyaz

Christina Cabrera

Wyatt Moody
Travis Crisman
Christian Lewis
Karin Fontnow
Josh Neely

Paige Browning
Austin Stewart
Chelsea Jackson
Cheyenne Graham
Shelby Griffin
Randall Self
Zach Stone
Mario Gonzales
Donald Cain
Kelsey Nelson
Devin Ford
Kourtney Hazelip
Mack Palmer
Bryon Riggs

Benjamin Miller

Llano HS

San Saba HS

Saratoga West Hardin HS
Corpus Christi Miller
Wichita Falls HS
Humble HS

Navasota HS

Saratoga West Hardin HS
Saratoga West Hardin HS
Saratoga West Hardin HS
Saratoga West Hardin HS
Saratoga West Hardin HS
Saratoga West Hardin HS
Saratoga West Hardin HS
Saratoga West Hardin HS
Cleveland Tarkington HS
Saratoga West Hardin HS
Saratoga West Hardin HS
Collinsville HS

Sabine Pass HS

Saratoga West Hardin HS
Saratoga West Hardin HS
Saratoga West Hardin HS
Malakoff Cross Roads
Saratoga West Hardin HS
San Saba HS

San Antonio Southside HS

4A
2A
2A
S5A
SA
5A
4A

2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
4A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
S5A

25
27
24
30

21
21

24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
23
24
24
11
24
24
24
24
19
24
27
29

12
12
12
12
12
12
12

12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12

27
27
26
26
26
24
23

20
18
18
18
18
17
16
15
14
13
11
11
11

W K~ L W

5.0

0.0

0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
5.0
0.0

0.0
0.0

0.0
5.0
0.0
0.0
5.0

10.0



140
140
140
143
144
145

146

147

148
149
150
151

Sam Collier
Alex Battenfield
Holli Singleton
Jaaziel Contreras
Jakob Lannom
Charles Haubois

Tiffany
Marcontell

Dustin Drown

Alejandra Gloria
Cheyenne Gore
Joe Young

Leslie Bowen

Saratoga West Hardin HS
Saratoga West Hardin HS
Saratoga West Hardin HS
San Antonio Southside HS
Saratoga West Hardin HS
Saratoga West Hardin HS

Saratoga West Hardin HS

Saratoga West Hardin HS

San Antonio Southside HS
Saratoga West Hardin HS
Saratoga West Hardin HS
Saratoga West Hardin HS

2A
2A
2A
S5A
2A
2A

2A

2A

SA
2A
2A
2A

24
24
24
29
24
24

24

24

29
24
24
24

12
12
12
12
12
12

12

12

12
12
12
12

0.0
0.0
0.0
5.0
0.0
0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0



